
Board of Examinations and Evaluation

DSPM's K. V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Dombivli 

CONSOLIDATED RESULT - SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - OCTOBER  2025 (Winter Session) 

Seat No Name

256481 /AHIRE KARUNA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GOVIND SHAILA Int 25 18 26 23 20 21 11 12 14 170 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 29 24 24 38 16 16 03 F 198 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055793 Total 49 42 55 47 44 59 27 28 17 F 368 Grade F

ID: 22146 Grade P P B P P B C B F Credits 20

ABC Id: 233892418058 GP 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 0

CG 12 8 18 16 8 12 10 12 F 96

I:  18 - KT 2          II:  22 - 106 - 4.82          III:  20 - KT 1

256482 AHMAD ARMAN AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RIZWAN SAMMAPARVIN Int 29 28 25 25 26 19 15 12 17 196 GPA 5.82

Ext 24 51 28 24 29 34 16 20 18 244 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055790 Total 53 79 53 49 55 53 31 32 35 440 Grade B

ID: 22826 Grade C A C P B C B+ B+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 907210358589 GP 5 8 5 4 6 5 7 7 8

CG 15 16 15 16 12 10 14 14 16 128

I:  22 - 110 - 5.00          II:  22 - 143 - 6.50          III:  22 - 128 - 5.82

256483 /BADGUJAR JANVI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANIL ANITA Int AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB GPA 0.00

Ext AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB Remark Absent

PRN: MU0341120240055786 Total AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB Grade F

ID: 22511 Grade AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB Credits 0

ABC Id: 138785038221 GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F F F F 0

I:  22 - 107 - 4.86          II:  22 - 115 - 5.23          III:  0 - KT 9

256484 /BAGUL NIKITA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NANDU SUNANDA Int 27 29 28 20 27 25 12 14 19 201 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 27 24 06 F 25 27 12 24 20 189 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055784 Total 51 56 52 26 F 52 52 24 38 39 390 Grade F

ID: 21849 Grade C B C F C C P A A Credits 18

ABC Id: 235993928242 GP 5 6 5 0 5 5 4 8 8

CG 15 12 15 F 10 10 8 16 16 102

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 139 - 6.32          III:  18 - KT 1

ResultCourses
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256485 /BALIYA AAYUSHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AMIT BINDU Int 23 12 F 12 F 21 27 11 F 16 13 10 145 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 28 14 F 32 37 12 24 23 218 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055780 Total 47 36 F 40 F 35 F 59 48 F 28 37 33 363 Grade F

ID: 22980 Grade P F F F B F B A B+ Credits 11

ABC Id: 864004850598 GP 4 0 0 0 6 0 6 8 7

CG 12 F F F 12 F 12 16 14 66

I:  22 - 140 - 6.36          II:  22 - 138 - 6.27          III:  11 - KT 4

256486 BASWANTE RITESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MADHAV REKHA Int AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F 07 F AB F AB F 10 17 GPA 0.00

Ext AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055779 Total AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F 07 F AB F AB F 10 F 17 Grade F

ID: 22510 Grade AB AB AB AB AB F AB AB F Credits 0

ABC Id: 210615159839 GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F F F F 0

I:  22 - 116 - 5.27          II:  22 - 132 - 6.00          III:  0 - KT 9

256487 /BHANDGE SHRAVANI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BALKRISHNA MEENA Int AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F 16 09 25 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 24 24 30 14 22 14 200 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055775 Total 24 F 24 F 24 F 24 F 24 F 30 F 14 F 38 23 225 Grade F

ID: 21911 Grade F F F F F F F A P Credits 4

ABC Id: 498809788866 GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4

CG F F F F F F F 16 8 24

I:  22 - 114 - 5.18          II:  22 - 129 - 5.86          III:  4 - KT 7

256488 /BHANGARE MANSI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BHANUDAS ANUSAYA Int 26 27 25 25 25 20 14 12 08 182 GPA 4.91

Ext 24 24 27 20 * 27 30 12 20 12 196 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055773 Total 50 51 52 45 * 52 50 26 32 20 378 * Grade P

ID: 21901 Grade C C C P C C C B+ P Credits 22

ABC Id: 406943458340 GP 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 4 O.5045A

CG 15 10 15 16 10 10 10 14 8 108

I:  22 - 133 - 6.05          II:  22 - 142 - 6.45          III:  22 - 108 - 4.91
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256489 /BHATI NITU AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DINESH JAMANA Int 27 25 27 25 32 23 17 13 18 207 GPA 6.18

Ext 36 26 25 29 26 26 16 25 27 236 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055770 Total 63 51 52 54 58 49 33 38 45 443 Grade B+

ID: 22885 Grade B+ C C C B P B+ A O Credits 22

ABC Id: 801825207008 GP 7 5 5 5 6 4 7 8 10

CG 21 10 15 20 12 8 14 16 20 136

I:  22 - 145 - 6.59          II:  22 - 139 - 6.32          III:  22 - 136 - 6.18

256490 BHOJANE HARSHAD AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANGESH MANSI Int 26 27 24 23 23 24 14 12 19 192 GPA 0.00

Ext 25 24 24 09 F 25 35 12 23 03 F 180 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055769 Total 51 51 48 32 F 48 59 26 35 22 F 372 Grade F

ID: 21964 Grade C C P F P B C A F Credits 16

ABC Id: 767303055267 GP 5 5 4 0 4 6 5 8 0

CG 15 10 12 F 8 12 10 16 F 83

I:  22 - 131 - 5.95          II:  22 - 137 - 6.23          III:  16 - KT 2

256491 /BHOSALE SAYALI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUDHAKAR SUVARNA Int 26 28 29 28 31 20 17 12 17 208 GPA 6.14

Ext 32 25 36 24 36 38 14 18 12 235 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055765 Total 58 53 65 52 67 58 31 30 29 443 Grade B+

ID: 22167 Grade B C B+ C B+ B B+ B+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 483490102076 GP 6 5 7 5 7 6 7 7 6

CG 18 10 21 20 14 12 14 14 12 135

I:  22 - 141 - 6.41          II:  22 - 165 - 7.50          III:  22 - 135 - 6.14

256492 /BIRAJDAR ANJALI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NANDU MANGAL Int 24 27 14 F 22 23 22 12 14 17 175 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 30 37 24 25 41 06 F 18 12 217 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055759 Total 48 57 51 F 46 48 63 18 F 32 29 392 Grade F

ID: 22904 Grade P B F P P B+ F B+ B Credits 17

ABC Id: 547210493214 GP 4 6 0 4 4 7 0 7 6

CG 12 12 F 16 8 14 F 14 12 88

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 150 - 6.82          III:  17 - KT 2
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256493 /BOMBE BHAKTI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHARAD KALPANA Int 26 26 29 28 22 24 12 10 17 194 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 25 34 24 24 31 08 F 18 06 F 194 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055757 Total 50 51 63 52 46 55 20 F 28 23 F 388 Grade F

ID: 21802 Grade C C B+ C P B F B F Credits 18

ABC Id: 997739885987 GP 5 5 7 5 4 6 0 6 0

CG 15 10 21 20 8 12 F 12 F 98

I:  22 - 135 - 6.14          II:  22 - 143 - 6.50          III:  18 - KT 2

256494 BRAHME HANSAKSH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GAJANAN SWAPNALI Int 23 24 23 25 26 19 12 15 17 184 GPA 5.32

Ext 24 24 30 26 35 28 15 25 12 219 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055752 Total 47 48 53 51 61 47 27 40 29 403 Grade C

ID: 22056 Grade P P C C B+ P C A+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 299301520736 GP 4 4 5 5 7 4 5 9 6

CG 12 8 15 20 14 8 10 18 12 117

I:  22 - 154 - 7.00          II:  22 - 153 - 6.95          III:  22 - 117 - 5.32

256495 BUDDHIWANT KAARTIK AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

CHANDRAKANT KAANCHAN Int 26 27 29 26 24 22 10 16 18 198 GPA 5.77

Ext 29 37 32 24 24 29 11 @1 18 12 216 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055749 Total 55 64 61 50 48 51 21 @1 34 30 414 @1 Grade B

ID: 22319 Grade B B+ B+ C P C P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 712240169276 GP 6 7 7 5 4 5 4 7 7 O.5042A

CG 18 14 21 20 8 10 8 14 14 127

I:  22 - 134 - 6.09          II:  22 - 140 - 6.36          III:  22 - 127 - 5.77

256496 CHATURVEDI ANIKET AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VINAY SANGEETA Int 36 29 17 24 32 17 14 16 18 203 GPA 6.41

Ext 26 34 39 27 34 31 13 24 23 251 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055747 Total 62 63 56 51 66 48 27 40 41 454 Grade B+

ID: 22937 Grade B+ B+ B C B+ P C A+ A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 485489592976 GP 7 7 6 5 7 4 5 9 9

CG 21 14 18 20 14 8 10 18 18 141

I:  22 - 164 - 7.45          II:  22 - 154 - 7.00          III:  22 - 141 - 6.41
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256497 /CHAUDHARI GAYATRI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

YOGESH VIDYABAI Int 28 26 22 21 23 31 12 12 17 192 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 30 24 15 F 24 27 06 F 18 14 182 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055743 Total 52 56 46 36 F 47 58 18 F 30 31 374 Grade F

ID: 21932 Grade C B P F P B F B+ B+ Credits 16

ABC Id: 260267691160 GP 5 6 4 0 4 6 0 7 7

CG 15 12 12 F 8 12 F 14 14 87

I:  22 - 152 - 6.91          II:  22 - 144 - 6.55          III:  16 - KT 2

256498 CHAUHAN AVINASH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHRIRAM DHARMAVATI Int 33 26 24 21 29 23 13 14 18 201 GPA 5.50

Ext 31 45 24 28 24 24 12 18 13 219 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055733 Total 64 71 48 49 53 47 25 32 31 420 Grade B

ID: 22998 Grade B+ A P P C P C B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 654295876924 GP 7 8 4 4 5 4 5 7 7

CG 21 16 12 16 10 8 10 14 14 121

I:  22 - 142 - 6.45          II:  22 - 151 - 6.86          III:  22 - 121 - 5.50

256499 /CHAUHAN KAJAL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAM MONOJ BALIKA Int 34 22 30 20 27 28 09 13 18 201 GPA 5.73

Ext 37 27 25 24 24 33 09 * 20 12 211 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055728 Total 71 49 55 44 51 61 18 * 33 30 412 * Grade B

ID: 21965 Grade A P B P C B+ P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 987432055134 GP 8 4 6 4 5 7 4 7 7 O.5045A

CG 24 8 18 16 10 14 8 14 14 126

I:  22 - 141 - 6.41          II:  22 - 158 - 7.18          III:  22 - 126 - 5.73

256500 CHAVAN JAYESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KRISHNA KAVITA Int 24 27 26 21 25 23 11 12 17 186 GPA 5.68

Ext 30 29 49 26 24 45 13 18 14 248 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055725 Total 54 56 75 47 49 68 24 30 31 434 Grade B

ID: 22142 Grade C B A P P B+ P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 866562204063 GP 5 6 8 4 4 7 4 7 7

CG 15 12 24 16 8 14 8 14 14 125

I:  22 - 169 - 7.68          II:  22 - 176 - 8.00          III:  22 - 125 - 5.68

      Date : 24/12/2025 Page 5 of 56



Board of Examinations and Evaluation

DSPM's K. V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Dombivli 

CONSOLIDATED RESULT - SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - OCTOBER  2025 (Winter Session) 

Seat No Name ResultCourses

Class : S.Y.B.Com. (NEP 2020) Semester -  III

256501 /CHAVAN SNEHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

UMESH URMILA Int 30 27 30 24 27 31 13 14 18 214 GPA 5.86

Ext 25 28 38 24 30 36 09 * 17 13 220 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055723 Total 55 55 68 48 57 67 22 * 31 31 434 * Grade B

ID: 21951 Grade B B B+ P B B+ P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 865958441963 GP 6 6 7 4 6 7 4 7 7 O.5045A

CG 18 12 21 16 12 14 8 14 14 129

I:  22 - 156 - 7.09          II:  22 - 154 - 7.00          III:  22 - 129 - 5.86

256502 CHAWDA MEHUL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DINESH RANJAN Int 31 27 24 24 23 18 08 15 19 189 GPA 5.23

Ext 24 25 30 24 24 34 09 * 22 13 205 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055717 Total 55 52 54 48 47 52 17 * 37 32 394 * Grade C

ID: 22514 Grade B C C P P C P A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 323437540396 GP 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 8 7 O.5045A

CG 18 10 15 16 8 10 8 16 14 115

I:  22 - 115 - 5.23          II:  22 - 134 - 6.09          III:  22 - 115 - 5.23

256503 /CHOGALE DHARA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DHANANJAY SUSHMA Int 16 28 10 F 25 16 07 F 08 14 18 142 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 11 F 24 24 06 F 20 07 F 164 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055715 Total 40 52 34 F 36 F 40 31 F 14 F 34 25 F 306 Grade F

ID: 22061 Grade P C F F P F F B+ F Credits 9

ABC Id: 955697284319 GP 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 7 0

CG 12 10 F F 8 F F 14 F 44

I:  22 - 93 - 4.23          II:  18 - KT 2          III:  9 - KT 5

256504 /CHOUDHARI JYOTI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AMAR GEETA Int 33 35 37 31 29 23 17 15 19 239 GPA 8.32

Ext 27 46 54 47 36 57 18 25 17 327 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055713 Total 60 81 91 78 65 80 35 40 36 566 Grade A+

ID: 21859 Grade B+ A+ O A B+ A+ A A+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 748941780250 GP 7 9 10 8 7 9 8 9 8

CG 21 18 30 32 14 18 16 18 16 183

I:  22 - 178 - 8.09          II:  22 - 185 - 8.41          III:  22 - 183 - 8.32
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256505 CHOUDHARI SAHIL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJESHKUMAR AMINA Int 08 F 29 11 F 16 16 06 F 08 12 10 116 GPA 0.00

Ext 15 F 14 F 24 09 F 24 24 06 F 18 05 F 139 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055711 Total 23 F 43 F 35 F 25 F 40 30 F 14 F 30 15 F 255 Grade F

ID: 22427 Grade F F F F P F F B+ F Credits 4

ABC Id: 549974200586 GP 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 7 0

CG F F F F 8 F F 14 F 22

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 122 - 5.55          III:  4 - KT 7

256506 DAVANPELLI KARAN AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJESH SUNITA Int 36 28 25 24 26 23 13 17 17 209 GPA 6.45

Ext 40 32 30 24 33 34 12 23 23 251 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055666 Total 76 60 55 48 59 57 25 40 40 460 Grade B+

ID: 22219 Grade A B+ B P B B C A+ A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 185196055157 GP 8 7 6 4 6 6 5 9 9

CG 24 14 18 16 12 12 10 18 18 142

I:  22 - 149 - 6.77          II:  22 - 149 - 6.77          III:  22 - 142 - 6.45

256507 DHIWARE RISHABH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANISH ANITA Int 26 26 26 26 16 22 03 F 14 10 169 GPA 0.00

Ext 29 25 27 24 24 28 06 F 23 12 198 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055593 Total 55 51 53 50 40 50 09 F 37 22 367 Grade F

ID: 21961 Grade B C C C P C F A P Credits 20

ABC Id: 434523396296 GP 6 5 5 5 4 5 0 8 4

CG 18 10 15 20 8 10 F 16 8 105

I:  22 - 128 - 5.82          II:  22 - 116 - 5.27          III:  20 - KT 1

256508 DIWANI KRUSHNA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VINOD SAVITRI Int 27 29 23 20 28 21 08 15 17 188 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 29 28 11 F 25 24 06 F 23 12 182 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055592 Total 51 58 51 31 F 53 45 14 F 38 29 370 Grade F

ID: 22228 Grade C B C F C P F A B Credits 16

ABC Id: 698290794563 GP 5 6 5 0 5 4 0 8 6

CG 15 12 15 F 10 8 F 16 12 88

I:  22 - 127 - 5.77          II:  22 - 129 - 5.86          III:  16 - KT 2
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256509 /DONGARE MAYURI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAMOD SANGITA Int 10 F 11 F 10 F 22 23 09 F 10 AB F 10 105 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 30 24 11 F 24 24 07 F AB F 15 159 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055590 Total 34 F 41 F 34 F 33 F 47 33 F 17 F AB F 25 264 Grade F

ID: 21867 Grade F F F F P F F AB C Credits 4

ABC Id: 330243535891 GP 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 5

CG F F F F 8 F F F 10 18

I:  22 - 121 - 5.50          II:  22 - 122 - 5.55          III:  4 - KT 7

256510 /DUSANE LAVANYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHYAMKANT SUNITA Int 27 28 28 23 21 25 10 15 19 196 GPA 5.27

Ext 24 31 24 24 25 26 13 25 12 204 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055585 Total 51 59 52 47 46 51 23 40 31 400 Grade C

ID: 21873 Grade C B C P P C P A+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 471671025074 GP 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 9 7

CG 15 12 15 16 8 10 8 18 14 116

I:  22 - 137 - 6.23          II:  22 - 141 - 6.41          III:  22 - 116 - 5.27

256511 /GADEKAR PURVA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DIPAK DIPALI Int 27 30 25 17 22 24 08 10 18 181 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 27 24 24 24 27 06 F 22 02 F 180 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055580 Total 51 57 49 41 46 51 14 F 32 20 F 361 Grade F

ID: 21799 Grade C B P P P C F B+ F Credits 18

ABC Id: 366520985600 GP 5 6 4 4 4 5 0 7 0

CG 15 12 12 16 8 10 F 14 F 87

I:  22 - 130 - 5.91          II:  22 - 134 - 6.09          III:  18 - KT 2

256512 /GAIKAR VEDIKA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DILIP NAYNA Int 30 28 26 21 24 21 09 12 17 188 GPA 0.00

Ext 32 24 24 17 F 24 28 06 F 23 14 192 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055570 Total 62 52 50 38 F 48 49 15 F 35 31 380 Grade F

ID: 22384 Grade B+ C C F P P F A B+ Credits 16

ABC Id: 579441742022 GP 7 5 5 0 4 4 0 8 7

CG 21 10 15 F 8 8 F 16 14 92

I:  22 - 128 - 5.82          II:  22 - 135 - 6.14          III:  16 - KT 2
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256513 GAIKWAD ARUN AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NILESH ANITA Int 10 F 09 F 10 F 16 16 08 F 03 F AB F 10 82 GPA 0.00

Ext AB F 12 F 24 11 F 24 24 06 F AB F 03 F 104 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055569 Total 10 F 21 F 34 F 27 F 40 32 F 09 F AB F 13 F 186 Grade F

ID: 22039 Grade F F F F P F F AB F Credits 2

ABC Id: 787882252412 GP 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F 8 F F F F 8

I:  19 - KT 1          II:  22 - 116 - 5.27          III:  2 - KT 8

256514 GAIKWAD JAYESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAVIN PRAMILA Int 28 27 24 26 22 24 12 14 18 195 GPA 4.95

Ext 24 24 24 24 24 24 09 * 18 12 183 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055567 Total 52 51 48 50 46 48 21 * 32 30 378 * Grade P

ID: 22910 Grade C C P C P P P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 496760265271 GP 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 7 O.5045A

CG 15 10 12 20 8 8 8 14 14 109

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 108 - 4.91          III:  22 - 109 - 4.95

256515 /GAIKWAD RUNALI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAVINDRA RENUKA Int 32 36 31 26 33 30 17 15 16 236 GPA 8.23

Ext 51 60 46 36 41 42 19 25 22 342 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055563 Total 83 96 77 62 74 72 36 40 38 578 Grade A+

ID: 22105 Grade A+ O A B+ A A A A+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 587288295885 GP 9 10 8 7 8 8 8 9 8

CG 27 20 24 28 16 16 16 18 16 181

I:  22 - 186 - 8.45          II:  22 - 190 - 8.64          III:  22 - 181 - 8.23

256516 /GALANDE ANAMIKA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANDIP MANISHA Int 24 24 23 20 26 26 08 14 15 180 GPA 5.55

Ext 32 24 32 24 25 32 14 24 21 228 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055558 Total 56 48 55 44 51 58 22 38 36 408 Grade B

ID: 22029 Grade B P B P C B P A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 793182448867 GP 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 8 8

CG 18 8 18 16 10 12 8 16 16 122

I:  22 - 135 - 6.14          II:  22 - 167 - 7.59          III:  22 - 122 - 5.55
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256517 /GAUTAM PRIYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AVDHESH CHINTADEVI Int 32 21 23 18 25 25 10 12 18 184 GPA 5.18

Ext 47 24 24 23 @1 24 27 12 20 13 214 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055556 Total 79 45 47 41 @1 49 52 22 32 31 398 @1 Grade C

ID: 22829 Grade A P P P P C P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 747578507922 GP 8 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 7 O.5042A

CG 24 8 12 16 8 10 8 14 14 114

I:  22 - 127 - 5.77          II:  22 - 141 - 6.41          III:  22 - 114 - 5.18

256518 GAWDE SWAYAM AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

UMAKANT SMITA Int 28 27 27 22 23 23 10 12 18 190 GPA 5.09

Ext 24 24 24 28 24 24 09 * 22 12 191 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055553 Total 52 51 51 50 47 47 19 * 34 30 381 * Grade C

ID: 22259 Grade C C C C P P P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 276838657073 GP 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 7 7 O.5045A

CG 15 10 15 20 8 8 8 14 14 112

I:  22 - 100 - 4.55          II:  22 - 130 - 5.91          III:  22 - 112 - 5.09

256519 GHADE PRANAY AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

CHANDRAKANT SUPRIYA Int 36 27 22 20 23 19 11 12 18 188 GPA 0.00

Ext 00 F 40 36 24 32 39 12 20 12 215 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055550 Total 36 F 67 58 44 55 58 23 32 30 403 Grade F

ID: 22028 Grade F B+ B P B B P B+ B+ Credits 19

ABC Id: 114642861895 GP 0 7 6 4 6 6 4 7 7

CG F 14 18 16 12 12 8 14 14 108

I:  22 - 152 - 6.91          II:  22 - 171 - 7.77          III:  19 - KT 1

256520 /GHANEKAR GARGI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AMIT SONAL Int 29 22 23 23 23 18 08 18 18 182 GPA 5.23

Ext 25 27 24 24 33 24 17 22 21 217 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055548 Total 54 49 47 47 56 42 25 40 39 399 Grade C

ID: 22875 Grade C P P P B P C A+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 529518198425 GP 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 9 8

CG 15 8 12 16 12 8 10 18 16 115

I:  22 - 151 - 6.86          II:  22 - 143 - 6.50          III:  22 - 115 - 5.23
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256521 /GOTHANKAR NEHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAMOD PRERNA Int 30 21 24 17 21 22 08 10 18 171 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 15 F 26 30 12 18 02 F 175 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056036 Total 54 45 48 32 F 47 52 20 28 20 F 346 Grade F

ID: 21892 Grade C P P F P C P B F Credits 16

ABC Id: 147990976398 GP 5 4 4 0 4 5 4 6 0

CG 15 8 12 F 8 10 8 12 F 73

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 122 - 5.55          III:  16 - KT 2

256522 GOUDA PIYUSH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PABITRA LAXMI Int 29 29 26 28 26 26 18 15 18 215 GPA 7.50

Ext 41 58 35 32 29 41 20 15 21 292 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056031 Total 70 87 @3 61 60 55 67 38 30 39 507 @3 Grade A

ID: 21815 Grade A O B+ B+ B B+ A B+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 876637692011 GP 8 10 7 7 6 7 8 7 8 O.5044A

CG 24 20 21 28 12 14 16 14 16 165

I:  22 - 180 - 8.18          II:  22 - 181 - 8.23          III:  22 - 165 - 7.50

256523 /GUPTA AASTHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHIVSHANKAR GEETA Int 35 34 18 31 31 32 16 18 18 233 GPA 8.27

Ext 51 47 46 37 39 47 22 27 24 340 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056024 Total 86 81 64 68 70 79 38 45 42 @3 573 @3 Grade A+

ID: 22046 Grade A+ A+ B+ B+ A A A O O Credits 22

ABC Id: 557048409372 GP 9 9 7 7 8 8 8 10 10 O.5044A

CG 27 18 21 28 16 16 16 20 20 182

I:  22 - 202 - 9.18          II:  22 - 190 - 8.64          III:  22 - 182 - 8.27

256524 /GUPTA PRACHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANILKUMAR PRAMILA Int 35 33 33 33 30 28 18 15 19 244 GPA 9.45

Ext 60 60 56 48 54 57 25 23 27 410 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056018 Total 95 93 89 @1 81 84 85 43 @2 38 46 654 @3 Grade O

ID: 21856 Grade O O O A+ A+ A+ O A O Credits 22

ABC Id: 746956732097 GP 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 8 10 O.5044A

CG 30 20 30 36 18 18 20 16 20 208

I:  22 - 209 - 9.50          II:  22 - 207 - 9.41          III:  22 - 208 - 9.45
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256525 GUPTA PRATEEK AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJESH RINKI Int 25 26 23 22 28 23 08 17 18 190 GPA 0.00

Ext 31 40 24 11 F 32 29 15 25 12 219 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056011 Total 56 66 47 33 F 60 52 23 42 30 409 Grade F

ID: 22369 Grade B B+ P F B+ C P A+ B+ Credits 18

ABC Id: 797878291566 GP 6 7 4 0 7 5 4 9 7

CG 18 14 12 F 14 10 8 18 14 108

I:  22 - 157 - 7.14          II:  22 - 156 - 7.09          III:  18 - KT 1

256526 GUPTA SANGAM AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJESH RANI Int 29 30 28 16 25 22 12 15 18 195 GPA 5.64

Ext 25 43 26 21 @3 30 38 12 18 12 225 @3 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056004 Total 54 73 54 37 @3 55 60 24 33 30 420 @3 Grade B

ID: 22977 Grade C A C P B B+ P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 137234175923 GP 5 8 5 4 6 7 4 7 7 O.5042A

CG 15 16 15 16 12 14 8 14 14 124

I:  22 - 155 - 7.05          II:  22 - 150 - 6.82          III:  22 - 124 - 5.64

256527 /GUPTA SUDHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAVINDRA RABADI DEVI Int 30 26 34 22 28 24 10 15 18 207 GPA 6.82

Ext 42 51 36 25 24 46 19 25 15 283 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055998 Total 72 77 70 47 52 70 29 40 33 490 Grade B+

ID: 22113 Grade A A A P C A B A+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 993140251007 GP 8 8 8 4 5 8 6 9 7

CG 24 16 24 16 10 16 12 18 14 150

I:  22 - 162 - 7.36          II:  22 - 182 - 8.27          III:  22 - 150 - 6.82

256528 GURAV TANMAY AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANGESH MADHVI Int 25 28 24 24 27 26 17 10 18 199 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 25 05 F 24 24 12 17 06 F 161 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055992 Total 49 52 49 29 F 51 50 29 27 24 F 360 Grade F

ID: 22007 Grade P C P F C C B C F Credits 16

ABC Id: 610363598457 GP 4 5 4 0 5 5 6 5 0

CG 12 10 12 F 10 10 12 10 F 76

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 143 - 6.50          III:  16 - KT 2
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256529 /HARAD SALONI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DILIP DIPTI Int 33 32 34 28 32 27 16 13 18 233 GPA 7.82

Ext 43 46 44 40 37 49 23 23 23 328 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055983 Total 76 78 78 68 69 76 39 36 41 561 Grade A

ID: 21988 Grade A A A B+ B+ A A A A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 447987485033 GP 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 9

CG 24 16 24 28 14 16 16 16 18 172

I:  22 - 170 - 7.73          II:  22 - 177 - 8.05          III:  22 - 172 - 7.82

256530 /HINGMIRE PRACHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUNIL VARSHARANI Int 34 35 37 29 32 30 17 14 19 247 GPA 7.32

Ext 31 51 41 28 31 43 12 23 19 279 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055980 Total 65 86 78 57 63 73 29 37 38 526 Grade A

ID: 21919 Grade B+ A+ A B B+ A B A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 242747060230 GP 7 9 8 6 7 8 6 8 8

CG 21 18 24 24 14 16 12 16 16 161

I:  22 - 155 - 7.05          II:  22 - 171 - 7.77          III:  22 - 161 - 7.32

256531 INGLE SWAPNIL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BHASKAR MANGLA Int 20 26 11 F 21 25 23 12 12 19 169 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 10 F 13 F 24 12 20 12 163 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055977 Total 44 50 35 F 31 F 38 F 47 24 32 31 332 Grade F

ID: 22355 Grade P C F F F P P B+ B+ Credits 13

ABC Id: 388415431808 GP 4 5 0 0 0 4 4 7 7

CG 12 10 F F F 8 8 14 14 66

I:  22 - 117 - 5.32          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  13 - KT 3

256532 JADHAV RAJ AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY SUREKHA Int 23 26 23 22 24 20 08 07 F 18 171 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 05 F 15 F 34 14 18 12 170 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055976 Total 47 50 47 27 F 39 F 54 22 25 F 30 341 Grade F

ID: 22251 Grade P C P F F C P F B+ Credits 14

ABC Id: 539498412032 GP 4 5 4 0 0 5 4 0 7

CG 12 10 12 F F 10 8 F 14 66

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 128 - 5.82          III:  14 - KT 3
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256533 JADHAV SHREYASH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AMIT DIPALI Int 28 28 26 22 29 26 12 12 16 199 GPA 6.18

Ext 34 34 37 24 26 40 13 20 16 244 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055974 Total 62 62 63 46 55 66 25 32 32 443 Grade B+

ID: 22247 Grade B+ B+ B+ P B B+ C B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 697181858202 GP 7 7 7 4 6 7 5 7 7

CG 21 14 21 16 12 14 10 14 14 136

I:  22 - 142 - 6.45          II:  22 - 166 - 7.55          III:  22 - 136 - 6.18

256534 /JAISWAR RAKHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJESH URMILA DEVI Int 34 31 31 17 32 28 09 14 17 213 GPA 6.23

Ext 30 40 28 22 @2 24 40 20 18 16 238 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055971 Total 64 71 59 39 @2 56 68 29 32 33 451 @2 Grade B+

ID: 21940 Grade B+ A B P B B+ B B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 929902046202 GP 7 8 6 4 6 7 6 7 7 O.5042A

CG 21 16 18 16 12 14 12 14 14 137

I:  22 - 153 - 6.95          II:  22 - 173 - 7.86          III:  22 - 137 - 6.23

256535 /JHA NEETU AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BASUKINATH JYOTI Int 34 30 32 22 33 28 11 14 18 222 GPA 7.55

Ext 52 51 36 38 24 39 20 22 18 300 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055969 Total 86 81 68 60 57 67 31 36 36 522 Grade A

ID: 21970 Grade A+ A+ B+ B+ B B+ B+ A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 601994942067 GP 9 9 7 7 6 7 7 8 8

CG 27 18 21 28 12 14 14 16 16 166

I:  22 - 154 - 7.00          II:  22 - 179 - 8.14          III:  22 - 166 - 7.55

256536 JHA SHUBHAM AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BASUKI PUSHPA Int 19 17 19 16 16 17 08 17 09 138 GPA 5.82

Ext 51 52 36 25 34 28 23 21 13 283 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055966 Total 70 69 55 41 50 45 31 38 22 421 Grade B

ID: 22152 Grade A B+ B P C P B+ A P Credits 22

ABC Id: 307359050276 GP 8 7 6 4 5 4 7 8 4

CG 24 14 18 16 10 8 14 16 8 128

I:  22 - 181 - 8.23          II:  22 - 184 - 8.36          III:  22 - 128 - 5.82
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256537 JOGALE VIVEK AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHESH MAYURI Int 17 31 29 23 16 32 08 10 09 175 GPA 4.82

Ext 24 24 26 22 @2 24 24 14 18 12 188 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055965 Total 41 55 55 45 @2 40 56 22 28 21 363 @2 Grade P

ID: 22326 Grade P B B P P B P B P Credits 22

ABC Id: 460373675055 GP 4 6 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 O.5042A

CG 12 12 18 16 8 12 8 12 8 106

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 153 - 6.95          III:  22 - 106 - 4.82

256538 JOSHI JASH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DARSHAN BHAVIKA Int 31 28 31 29 28 32 15 15 17 226 GPA 6.86

Ext 26 44 34 29 36 37 17 18 21 262 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055961 Total 57 72 65 58 64 69 32 33 38 488 Grade B+

ID: 21831 Grade B A B+ B B+ B+ B+ B+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 392056018567 GP 6 8 7 6 7 7 7 7 8

CG 18 16 21 24 14 14 14 14 16 151

I:  22 - 164 - 7.45          II:  22 - 168 - 7.64          III:  22 - 151 - 6.86

256539 /KADAM MANSI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NAVIN RESHMA Int 35 32 30 23 32 29 15 15 17 228 GPA 6.23

Ext 25 25 25 24 30 33 13 22 17 214 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055958 Total 60 57 55 47 62 62 28 37 34 442 Grade B+

ID: 22802 Grade B+ B B P B+ B+ B A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 191919937870 GP 7 6 6 4 7 7 6 8 7

CG 21 12 18 16 14 14 12 16 14 137

I:  22 - 143 - 6.50          II:  22 - 161 - 7.32          III:  22 - 137 - 6.23

256540 KADAM PRATHAMESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUHAS SUMAN Int 26 28 22 26 23 27 10 12 17 191 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 05 F 26 34 08 F 20 06 F 171 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055952 Total 50 52 46 31 F 49 61 18 F 32 23 F 362 Grade F

ID: 22639 Grade C C P F P B+ F B+ F Credits 14

ABC Id: 424734794057 GP 5 5 4 0 4 7 0 7 0

CG 15 10 12 F 8 14 F 14 F 73

I:  18 - KT 2          II:  22 - 100 - 4.55          III:  14 - KT 3
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256541 KADAM VIPUL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAMOD ARUNA Int 26 28 26 28 22 26 10 12 18 196 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 29 08 F 24 32 12 20 16 189 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055948 Total 50 52 55 36 F 46 58 22 32 34 385 Grade F

ID: 21958 Grade C C B F P B P B+ B+ Credits 18

ABC Id: 573816565993 GP 5 5 6 0 4 6 4 7 7

CG 15 10 18 F 8 12 8 14 14 99

I:  22 - 132 - 6.00          II:  22 - 149 - 6.77          III:  18 - KT 1

256542 /KADAVAIKAR PRIYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VIJAY ANJALI Int 35 29 28 20 22 20 11 12 18 195 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 39 24 24 24 27 12 18 05 F 197 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055943 Total 59 68 52 44 46 47 23 30 23 F 392 Grade F

ID: 21883 Grade B B+ C P P P P B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 332489345734 GP 6 7 5 4 4 4 4 7 0

CG 18 14 15 16 8 8 8 14 F 101

I:  22 - 134 - 6.09          II:  22 - 143 - 6.50          III:  20 - KT 1

256543 KALE AJINKYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JEEVAN MEENA Int 21 28 12 F 20 29 11 F 15 13 10 159 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 07 F 25 32 13 18 17 184 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055921 Total 45 52 36 F 27 F 54 43 F 28 31 27 343 Grade F

ID: 22430 Grade P C F F C F B B+ C Credits 13

ABC Id: 497314286945 GP 4 5 0 0 5 0 6 7 5

CG 12 10 F F 10 F 12 14 10 68

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 127 - 5.77          III:  13 - KT 3

256544 KALE SHARAD AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VILAS KAVITA Int 23 23 23 19 23 20 11 14 19 175 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 25 24 10 F 24 24 12 22 12 177 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055899 Total 47 48 47 29 F 47 44 23 36 31 352 Grade F

ID: 22394 Grade P P P F P P P A B+ Credits 18

ABC Id: 952940510182 GP 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 8 7

CG 12 8 12 F 8 8 8 16 14 86

I:  22 - 137 - 6.23          II:  22 - 137 - 6.23          III:  18 - KT 1
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256545 /KAMBLE DIKSHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DILIP SANDHYA Int 20 20 27 23 23 22 10 15 18 178 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 13 F 24 24 12 18 05 F 168 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055879 Total 44 44 51 36 F 47 46 22 33 23 F 346 Grade F

ID: 21886 Grade P P C F P P P B+ F Credits 16

ABC Id: 991316990014 GP 4 4 5 0 4 4 4 7 0

CG 12 8 15 F 8 8 8 14 F 73

I:  22 - 129 - 5.86          II:  22 - 138 - 6.27          III:  16 - KT 2

256546 KAMBLE PRAGNESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PARSHURAM VANDANA Int 28 23 28 18 22 28 17 14 18 196 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 25 00 F 24 30 37 15 20 12 187 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055875 Total 52 48 28 F 42 52 65 32 34 30 383 Grade F

ID: 21941 Grade C P F P C B+ B+ B+ B+ Credits 19

ABC Id: 395958265704 GP 5 4 0 4 5 7 7 7 7

CG 15 8 F 16 10 14 14 14 14 105

I:  22 - 118 - 5.36          II:  22 - 112 - 5.09          III:  19 - KT 1

256547 /KAMBLE RASHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAMOD SUNITA Int 26 28 27 21 23 25 12 13 19 194 GPA 6.00

Ext 24 36 40 24 36 41 14 15 22 252 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055872 Total 50 64 67 45 59 66 26 28 41 446 Grade B+

ID: 21866 Grade C B+ B+ P B B+ C B A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 166734777855 GP 5 7 7 4 6 7 5 6 9

CG 15 14 21 16 12 14 10 12 18 132

I:  22 - 126 - 5.73          II:  22 - 163 - 7.41          III:  22 - 132 - 6.00

256548 DIGHE KARTIK AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAHUL KANCHAN Int 23 26 29 26 29 27 12 18 18 208 GPA 7.27

Ext 49 38 42 40 31 40 14 22 16 292 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055869 Total 72 64 71 66 60 67 26 40 34 500 Grade A

ID: 23014 Grade A B+ A B+ B+ B+ C A+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 903163519825 GP 8 7 8 7 7 7 5 9 7

CG 24 14 24 28 14 14 10 18 14 160

I:  22 - 158 - 7.18          II:  22 - 166 - 7.55          III:  22 - 160 - 7.27
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256549 MOYNAK ASHISH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANANT ASMITA Int 20 24 26 24 27 23 12 14 17 187 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 28 24 24 24 00 F 12 20 12 168 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055861 Total 44 52 50 48 51 23 F 24 34 29 355 Grade F

ID: 23032 Grade P C C P C F P B+ B Credits 20

ABC Id: 194781412120 GP 4 5 5 4 5 0 4 7 6

CG 12 10 15 16 10 F 8 14 12 97

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 142 - 6.45          III:  20 - KT 1

256550 GAWADE VIRAJ AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY SUPRIYA Int 30 33 25 22 28 25 11 10 19 203 GPA 5.86

Ext 27 34 44 25 36 54 12 12 12 256 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240055821 Total 57 67 69 47 64 79 23 22 31 459 Grade B

ID: 23217 Grade B B+ B+ P B+ A P P B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 876125749188 GP 6 7 7 4 7 8 4 4 7

CG 18 14 21 16 14 16 8 8 14 129

I:  22 - 145 - 6.59          II:  22 - 187 - 8.50          III:  22 - 129 - 5.86

256551 SINGH VIKRAM AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY SUNITA Int 25 22 22 20 23 21 08 18 19 178 GPA 0.00

Ext AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F 20 AB F 20 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240055817 Total 25 F 22 F 22 F 20 F 23 F 21 F 08 F 38 19 F 198 Grade F

ID: 23239 Grade F F F F F F F A F Credits 2

ABC Id: 357526306486 GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

CG F F F F F F F 16 F 16

I:  22 - 115 - 5.23          II:  22 - 148 - 6.73          III:  2 - KT 8

256552 /CHAUDHARY RIYA KUMARI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DINESH KUMAR RINA KUMARI Int 24 24 27 18 25 22 08 13 17 178 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 28 27 27 05 F 20 13 192 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056754 Total 48 48 51 46 52 49 13 F 33 30 370 Grade F

ID: 23810 Grade P P C P C P F B+ B+ Credits 20

ABC Id: 741840731512 GP 4 4 5 4 5 4 0 7 7

CG 12 8 15 16 10 8 F 14 14 97

I:  22 - 97 - 4.41          II:  22 - 124 - 5.64          III:  20 - KT 1
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256553 MHATRE PRATIK AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY ARCHANA Int 33 26 27 25 28 24 12 14 18 207 GPA 6.50

Ext 36 27 31 30 36 46 16 20 13 255 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240065994 Total 69 53 58 55 64 70 28 34 31 462 Grade B+

ID: 23954 Grade B+ C B B B+ A B B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 214258016568 GP 7 5 6 6 7 8 6 7 7

CG 21 10 18 24 14 16 12 14 14 143

I:  22 - 104 - 4.73          II:  22 - 159 - 7.23          III:  22 - 143 - 6.50

256554 CHAUHAN RAJESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHENDRA INDU Int 22 27 23 22 26 16 11 17 18 182 GPA 5.55

Ext 27 29 32 24 24 34 12 25 17 224 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240066013 Total 49 56 55 46 50 50 23 42 @3 35 406 @3 Grade B

ID: 23955 Grade P B B P C C P O A Credits 22

ABC Id: 849261954179 GP 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 10 8 O.5044A

CG 12 12 18 16 10 10 8 20 16 122

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 108 - 4.91          III:  22 - 122 - 5.55

256555 /ISWALKAR AVANTI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MADHUKAR  ASHA Int 25 25 24 24 30 26 15 13 17 199 GPA 6.05

Ext 24 31 39 32 30 39 12 20 12 239 Remark Successful

PRN: 2022016401714943 Total 49 56 63 56 60 65 27 33 29 438 Grade B+

ID: 16696 Grade P B B+ B B+ B+ C B+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 559503140553 GP 4 6 7 6 7 7 5 7 6

CG 12 12 21 24 14 14 10 14 12 133

I:  17 - KT 1          II:  14 - KT 2          III:  22 - 133 - 6.05

256601 /KAMBLE SIDDHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHAILENDRA PRAMILA Int 25 20 22 20 21 18 12 12 17 167 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 13 F 16 F 13 F 26 14 20 14 164 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056365 Total 49 44 35 F 36 F 34 F 44 26 32 31 331 Grade F

ID: 22873 Grade P P F F F P C B+ B+ Credits 13

ABC Id: 683170280284 GP 4 4 0 0 0 4 5 7 7

CG 12 8 F F F 8 10 14 14 66

I:  22 - 134 - 6.09          II:  22 - 120 - 5.45          III:  13 - KT 3
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256602 KANNAUJIYA AMAN AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JAITU SARITA Int 29 24 21 18 24 16 09 10 18 169 GPA 0.00

Ext 26 24 24 08 F 26 24 14 15 14 175 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056355 Total 55 48 45 26 F 50 40 23 25 32 344 Grade F

ID: 22377 Grade B P P F C P P C B+ Credits 18

ABC Id: 314992082039 GP 6 4 4 0 5 4 4 5 7

CG 18 8 12 F 10 8 8 10 14 88

I:  22 - 127 - 5.77          II:  22 - 137 - 6.23          III:  18 - KT 1

256603 KANNOJIYA SUMIT AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

CHHOTAI   ANITA Int 23 24 22 18 21 19 09 13 19 168 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 01 F 24 24 24 12 18 12 163 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056349 Total 47 48 23 F 42 45 43 21 31 31 331 Grade F

ID: 22015 Grade P P F P P P P B+ B+ Credits 19

ABC Id: 709585764418 GP 4 4 0 4 4 4 4 7 7

CG 12 8 F 16 8 8 8 14 14 88

I:  22 - 110 - 5.00          II:  22 - 123 - 5.59          III:  19 - KT 1

256604 KANOJIYA ABHISHEK AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANOJ INDU Int 29 25 25 23 28 26 08 10 17 191 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 28 30 24 36 12 20 04 F 202 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056344 Total 53 49 53 53 52 62 20 30 21 F 393 Grade F

ID: 22827 Grade C P C C C B+ P B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 646235475568 GP 5 4 5 5 5 7 4 7 0

CG 15 8 15 20 10 14 8 14 F 104

I:  22 - 122 - 5.55          II:  22 - 155 - 7.05          III:  20 - KT 1

256605 KANOJIYA ABHISHEK AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PAPPU PRABHA Int 22 26 23 23 21 21 11 12 18 177 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 24 26 28 12 18 04 F 184 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056338 Total 46 50 47 47 47 49 23 30 22 F 361 Grade F

ID: 21999 Grade P C P P P P P B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 985776121941 GP 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 0

CG 12 10 12 16 8 8 8 14 F 88

I:  22 - 113 - 5.14          II:  22 - 121 - 5.50          III:  20 - KT 1

      Date : 24/12/2025 Page 20 of 56



Board of Examinations and Evaluation

DSPM's K. V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Dombivli 

CONSOLIDATED RESULT - SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - OCTOBER  2025 (Winter Session) 

Seat No Name ResultCourses

Class : S.Y.B.Com. (NEP 2020) Semester -  III

256606 /KAPOOR HARSHITA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANISH POONAM Int 23 20 21 18 20 16 09 14 09 150 GPA 0.00

Ext 13 F 24 24 05 F 24 24 AB F 23 05 F 142 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056331 Total 36 F 44 45 23 F 44 40 09 F 37 14 F 292 Grade F

ID: 22325 Grade F P P F P P F A F Credits 11

ABC Id: 238942673228 GP 0 4 4 0 4 4 0 8 0

CG F 8 12 F 8 8 F 16 F 52

I:  19 - KT 1          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  11 - KT 4

256607 /KARAN ANJALI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RATIS REKHA Int 26 24 31 16 24 20 11 15 17 184 GPA 4.95

Ext 24 24 27 24 24 24 12 22 12 193 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056325 Total 50 48 58 40 48 44 23 37 29 377 Grade P

ID: 22526 Grade C P B P P P P A B Credits 22

ABC Id: 350077374209 GP 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 8 6

CG 15 8 18 16 8 8 8 16 12 109

I:  22 - 140 - 6.36          II:  22 - 162 - 7.36          III:  22 - 109 - 4.95

256608 /KATKAR SIDDHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GANPAT SAVITA Int 31 32 27 24 20 25 11 16 20 206 GPA 6.45

Ext 33 35 35 29 32 33 20 22 14 253 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056322 Total 64 67 62 53 52 58 31 38 34 459 Grade B+

ID: 21974 Grade B+ B+ B+ C C B B+ A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 937041502316 GP 7 7 7 5 5 6 7 8 7

CG 21 14 21 20 10 12 14 16 14 142

I:  22 - 169 - 7.68          II:  22 - 184 - 8.36          III:  22 - 142 - 6.45

256609 KENDLE PRANIT AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ASHOK SAVITRI Int 11 F 08 F 12 F 16 16 07 F 04 F 14 10 98 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 25 36 24 29 42 14 21 19 234 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056319 Total 35 F 33 F 48 F 40 45 49 F 18 F 35 29 332 Grade F

ID: 22417 Grade F F F P P F F A B Credits 10

ABC Id: 223559347531 GP 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 8 6

CG F F F 16 8 F F 16 12 52

I:  22 - 116 - 5.27          II:  22 - 155 - 7.05          III:  10 - KT 5
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256610 KESHARWANI ADITYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PAPPU SEEMA Int 34 27 25 20 28 20 15 14 16 199 GPA 6.00

Ext 39 38 31 24 24 27 14 22 15 234 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056318 Total 73 65 56 44 52 47 29 36 31 433 Grade B+

ID: 21903 Grade A B+ B P C P B A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 693066924296 GP 8 7 6 4 5 4 6 8 7

CG 24 14 18 16 10 8 12 16 14 132

I:  22 - 149 - 6.77          II:  22 - 159 - 7.23          III:  22 - 132 - 6.00

256611 KHADE SHUBHAM AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JAGDISH JAYSHREE Int 20 26 27 24 21 21 12 12 18 181 GPA 0.00

Ext 13 F 12 F 27 11 F 25 24 12 20 12 156 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056309 Total 33 F 38 F 54 35 F 46 45 24 32 30 337 Grade F

ID: 21956 Grade F F C F P P P B+ B+ Credits 13

ABC Id: 562797220908 GP 0 0 5 0 4 4 4 7 7

CG F F 15 F 8 8 8 14 14 67

I:  22 - 130 - 5.91          II:  22 - 134 - 6.09          III:  13 - KT 3

256612 KHANNA NEEL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AMIT MEENA Int 19 09 F 09 F 21 16 08 F 03 F AB F 10 95 GPA 0.00

Ext AB F 13 F 24 09 F 25 24 12 AB F 12 119 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056305 Total 19 F 22 F 33 F 30 F 41 32 F 15 F AB F 22 214 Grade F

ID: 21902 Grade F F F F P F F AB P Credits 4

ABC Id: 518173588046 GP 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

CG F F F F 8 F F F 8 16

I:  22 - 124 - 5.64          II:  22 - 112 - 5.09          III:  4 - KT 7

256613 /KIRLOSKER SNEHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUNIL REKHA Int 22 20 31 20 25 22 12 10 17 179 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 35 14 F 29 30 08 F 16 14 194 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056293 Total 46 44 66 34 F 54 52 20 F 26 31 373 Grade F

ID: 21945 Grade P P B+ F C C F C B+ Credits 16

ABC Id: 441233431308 GP 4 4 7 0 5 5 0 5 7

CG 12 8 21 F 10 10 F 10 14 85

I:  22 - 148 - 6.73          II:  22 - 142 - 6.45          III:  16 - KT 2
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256614 /KOKATE SHREYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VAIBHAV TRUPTI Int 31 24 08 F 21 20 10 F 10 14 14 152 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 11 F 24 24 04 F 22 12 169 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056268 Total 55 48 32 F 32 F 44 34 F 14 F 36 26 321 Grade F

ID: 22871 Grade B P F F P F F A C Credits 11

ABC Id: 330453007394 GP 6 4 0 0 4 0 0 8 5

CG 18 8 F F 8 F F 16 10 60

I:  22 - 120 - 5.45          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  11 - KT 4

256615 KOLI AMOL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SURESH JAYSHRI Int 28 22 24 20 24 23 13 15 17 186 GPA 5.14

Ext 31 24 30 18 * 24 26 14 22 13 202 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056261 Total 59 46 54 38 * 48 49 27 37 30 388 * Grade C

ID: 21929 Grade B P C P P P C A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 150070287847 GP 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 8 7 O.5045A

CG 18 8 15 16 8 8 10 16 14 113

I:  22 - 128 - 5.82          II:  22 - 151 - 6.86          III:  22 - 113 - 5.14

256616 KOLTE TEJ AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

UMESH UMA Int 32 27 23 21 27 20 13 14 17 194 GPA 6.14

Ext 34 47 33 24 27 35 15 22 17 254 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056256 Total 66 74 56 45 54 55 28 36 34 448 Grade B+

ID: 21814 Grade B+ A B P C B B A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 813253965459 GP 7 8 6 4 5 6 6 8 7

CG 21 16 18 16 10 12 12 16 14 135

I:  22 - 154 - 7.00          II:  22 - 174 - 7.91          III:  22 - 135 - 6.14

256617 /KUDAPKAR SEJAL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHESH MANSI Int 36 26 29 28 27 19 12 11 17 205 GPA 5.55

Ext 31 25 25 19 * 33 24 14 18 19 208 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056251 Total 67 51 54 47 * 60 43 26 29 36 413 * Grade B

ID: 22687 Grade B+ C C P B+ P C B A Credits 22

ABC Id: 441233431308 GP 7 5 5 4 7 4 5 6 8 O.5045A

CG 21 10 15 16 14 8 10 12 16 122

I:  22 - 141 - 6.41          II:  22 - 155 - 7.05          III:  22 - 122 - 5.55
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256618 /LAD BHAKTI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VINOD SAMIDHA Int 17 23 14 F 20 21 04 F 08 13 14 134 GPA 0.00

Ext 25 24 35 29 24 29 06 F 23 07 F 202 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056250 Total 42 47 49 F 49 45 33 F 14 F 36 21 F 336 Grade F

ID: 21935 Grade P P F P P F F A F Credits 13

ABC Id: 980127093296 GP 4 4 0 4 4 0 0 8 0

CG 12 8 F 16 8 F F 16 F 60

I:  22 - 128 - 5.82          II:  22 - 159 - 7.23          III:  13 - KT 4

256619 LOHAKARE ROHIT AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUBHASH NANDABAI Int 16 22 25 20 23 18 08 10 09 151 GPA 4.18

Ext 24 26 24 24 24 29 11 @1 18 12 192 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056241 Total 40 48 49 44 47 47 19 @1 28 21 343 @1 Grade P

ID: 21963 Grade P P P P P P P B P Credits 22

ABC Id: 925457911964 GP 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 O.5042A

CG 12 8 12 16 8 8 8 12 8 92

I:  22 - 117 - 5.32          II:  22 - 121 - 5.50          III:  22 - 92 - 4.18

256620 LONARE VINIT AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VILAS MEENAKSHI Int 16 26 05 F 16 23 05 F 08 12 16 127 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 30 26 24 24 28 12 22 13 203 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056225 Total 40 56 31 F 40 47 33 F 20 34 29 330 Grade F

ID: 22833 Grade P B F P P F P B+ B Credits 17

ABC Id: 371238389075 GP 4 6 0 4 4 0 4 7 6

CG 12 12 F 16 8 F 8 14 12 82

I:  22 - 120 - 5.45          II:  22 - 130 - 5.91          III:  17 - KT 2

256621 /MAHALE DIVYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VIJAY KAVITA Int 23 29 22 24 30 25 13 14 17 197 GPA 5.09

Ext 19 * 24 25 24 26 28 12 22 17 197 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056221 Total 42 * 53 47 48 56 53 25 36 34 394 * Grade C

ID: 21987 Grade P C P P B C C A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 627744181242 GP 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 8 7 O.5045A

CG 12 10 12 16 12 10 10 16 14 112

I:  22 - 151 - 6.86          II:  22 - 147 - 6.68          III:  22 - 112 - 5.09
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256622 /MANDAL JYOTI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VIJAY SARITA Int 20 29 27 24 29 18 15 16 17 195 GPA 5.14

Ext 24 24 24 24 24 34 12 22 15 203 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056208 Total 44 53 51 48 53 52 27 38 32 398 Grade C

ID: 22108 Grade P C C P C C C A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 776089800214 GP 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 8 7

CG 12 10 15 16 10 10 10 16 14 113

I:  22 - 133 - 6.05          II:  22 - 167 - 7.59          III:  22 - 113 - 5.14

256623 /MANE VAISHNAVI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VIJAY ARCHANA Int 25 29 26 22 16 26 13 12 20 189 GPA 5.68

Ext 24 33 37 24 32 40 13 18 17 238 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056202 Total 49 62 63 46 48 66 26 30 37 427 Grade B

ID: 22610 Grade P B+ B+ P P B+ C B+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 905030778785 GP 4 7 7 4 4 7 5 7 8

CG 12 14 21 16 8 14 10 14 16 125

I:  22 - 117 - 5.32          II:  22 - 146 - 6.64          III:  22 - 125 - 5.68

256624 MEDI SUGEETH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MOHAN LAVANYA Int 29 28 22 21 18 17 11 12 17 175 GPA 4.95

Ext 24 37 27 24 25 28 13 20 16 214 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056190 Total 53 65 49 45 43 45 24 32 33 389 Grade P

ID: 22475 Grade C B+ P P P P P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 493488337698 GP 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 7 7

CG 15 14 12 16 8 8 8 14 14 109

I:  22 - 139 - 6.32          II:  22 - 156 - 7.09          III:  22 - 109 - 4.95

256625 /MEHTA CHANDANI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AKHALESH PRATIBHA DEVI Int 34 31 28 27 21 19 08 13 18 199 GPA 5.73

Ext 29 50 24 22 @2 25 28 12 20 15 225 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056186 Total 63 81 52 49 @2 46 47 20 33 33 424 @2 Grade B

ID: 22017 Grade B+ A+ C C P P P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 551895341798 GP 7 9 5 5 4 4 4 7 7 O.5042A

CG 21 18 15 20 8 8 8 14 14 126

I:  22 - 155 - 7.05          II:  22 - 183 - 8.32          III:  22 - 126 - 5.73
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256626 /MEHTA JYOTI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PARMESHWAR SUNITA Int 29 23 22 25 25 20 09 14 16 183 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 24 24 13 F 05 F 18 05 F 161 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056184 Total 53 47 46 49 49 33 F 14 F 32 21 F 344 Grade F

ID: 22349 Grade C P P P P F F B+ F Credits 16

ABC Id: 994934472940 GP 5 4 4 4 4 0 0 7 0

CG 15 8 12 16 8 F F 14 F 73

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 114 - 5.18          III:  16 - KT 3

256627 /MEHTA KHUSHBU AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAMESHWAR SUNITA Int 27 24 24 27 22 19 11 12 16 182 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 08 F 24 16 F 05 F 17 00 F 142 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056181 Total 51 48 48 35 F 46 35 F 16 F 29 16 F 324 Grade F

ID: 22374 Grade C P P F P F F B F Credits 12

ABC Id: 744872094177 GP 5 4 4 0 4 0 0 6 0

CG 15 8 12 F 8 F F 12 F 55

I:  18 - KT 2          II:  22 - 126 - 5.73          III:  12 - KT 4

256628 MHATRE HIMESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KRUSHNA MUKTA Int 24 23 23 27 21 21 13 12 16 180 GPA 4.73

Ext 24 24 23 @1 21 @3 24 24 11 @1 18 13 182 @5 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056174 Total 48 47 46 @1 48 @3 45 45 24 @1 30 29 362 @5 Grade P

ID: 22981 Grade P P P C P P C B+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 233898676168 GP 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 7 6 O.5042A

CG 12 8 12 20 8 8 10 14 12 104

I:  22 - 127 - 5.77          II:  22 - 119 - 5.41          III:  22 - 104 - 4.73

256629 MHATRE OMKAR AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHESH MEGHA Int 23 21 24 28 20 24 12 12 16 180 GPA 0.00

Ext 13 F 24 16 F 12 F 24 24 05 F 18 03 F 139 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056139 Total 36 F 45 40 F 40 F 44 48 17 F 30 19 F 319 Grade F

ID: 22979 Grade F P F F P P F B+ F Credits 8

ABC Id: 155426260654 GP 0 4 0 0 4 4 0 7 0

CG F 8 F F 8 8 F 14 F 38

I:  22 - 114 - 5.18          II:  22 - 101 - 4.59          III:  8 - KT 5
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256630 /MHATRE SALONI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHENDRA ARCHANA Int 23 26 27 28 21 28 11 12 16 192 GPA 0.00

Ext 14 F 24 31 14 F 30 30 07 F 16 20 186 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056131 Total 37 F 50 58 42 F 51 58 18 F 28 36 378 Grade F

ID: 21966 Grade F C B F C B F B A Credits 13

ABC Id: 211142139288 GP 0 5 6 0 5 6 0 6 8

CG F 10 18 F 10 12 F 12 16 78

I:  22 - 129 - 5.86          II:  22 - 142 - 6.45          III:  13 - KT 3

256631 /MORE ASHALESHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANKUSH DEEPALI Int 36 33 31 25 32 28 12 16 19 232 GPA 7.64

Ext 48 58 30 37 34 38 17 22 19 303 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056118 Total 84 91 61 62 66 66 29 38 38 535 Grade A

ID: 21809 Grade A+ O B+ B+ B+ B+ B A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 977952403351 GP 9 10 7 7 7 7 6 8 8

CG 27 20 21 28 14 14 12 16 16 168

I:  22 - 185 - 8.41          II:  22 - 201 - 9.14          III:  22 - 168 - 7.64

256632 NAIK PARTH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KRISHNA MANGAL Int 16 24 28 25 27 21 11 18 16 186 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 25 30 24 24 27 05 F 22 12 193 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056104 Total 40 49 58 49 51 48 16 F 40 28 379 Grade F

ID: 22811 Grade P P B P C P F A+ B Credits 20

ABC Id: 893031012612 GP 4 4 6 4 5 4 0 9 6

CG 12 8 18 16 10 8 F 18 12 102

I:  22 - 131 - 5.95          II:  22 - 149 - 6.77          III:  20 - KT 1

256633 /NAIK PRANITA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PARSHURAM REENA Int 30 34 25 26 25 25 11 18 18 212 GPA 7.32

Ext 58 60 27 24 28 35 20 24 22 298 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056090 Total 88 @2 94 52 50 53 60 31 42 @3 40 510 @5 Grade A

ID: 21923 Grade O O C C C B+ B+ O A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 453579785086 GP 10 10 5 5 5 7 7 10 9 O.5044A

CG 30 20 15 20 10 14 14 20 18 161

I:  22 - 173 - 7.86          II:  22 - 178 - 8.09          III:  22 - 161 - 7.32
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256634 /NARSALE SIMRAN AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DILIP DIPIKA Int 36 23 31 25 31 26 13 18 18 221 GPA 7.23

Ext 37 37 38 27 36 48 18 24 18 283 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056086 Total 73 60 69 52 67 74 31 42 @3 36 504 @3 Grade A

ID: 21861 Grade A B+ B+ C B+ A B+ O A Credits 22

ABC Id: 311681094815 GP 8 7 7 5 7 8 7 10 8 O.5044A

CG 24 14 21 20 14 16 14 20 16 159

I:  22 - 177 - 8.05          II:  22 - 201 - 9.14          III:  22 - 159 - 7.23

256635 /NEVREKAR SHREYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DINESH DAKSHATA Int 35 29 31 23 34 26 16 18 18 230 GPA 7.77

Ext 48 37 41 32 39 49 17 22 22 307 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056852 Total 83 66 72 55 73 75 33 40 40 537 Grade A

ID: 21840 Grade A+ B+ A B A A B+ A+ A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 455703853359 GP 9 7 8 6 8 8 7 9 9

CG 27 14 24 24 16 16 14 18 18 171

I:  22 - 187 - 8.50          II:  22 - 190 - 8.64          III:  22 - 171 - 7.77

256636 PAIKADE SUYASH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

HARISHCHANDRA MITALI Int 36 30 25 20 28 24 11 15 17 206 GPA 6.64

Ext 45 51 36 24 24 47 09 * 22 17 275 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056847 Total 81 81 61 44 52 71 20 * 37 34 481 * Grade B+

ID: 22131 Grade A+ A+ B+ P C A P A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 758339704783 GP 9 9 7 4 5 8 4 8 7 O.5045A

CG 27 18 21 16 10 16 8 16 14 146

I:  22 - 160 - 7.27          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  22 - 146 - 6.64

256637 PAL AKASH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ASHOK PHOTO Int 19 22 23 20 21 19 09 12 16 161 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 14 F 12 F 15 F 24 12 20 07 F 152 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056842 Total 43 46 37 F 32 F 36 F 43 21 32 23 F 313 Grade F

ID: 22068 Grade P P F F F P P B+ F Credits 11

ABC Id: 197066259477 GP 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 7 0

CG 12 8 F F F 8 8 14 F 50

I:  22 - 97 - 4.41          II:  22 - 110 - 5.00          III:  11 - KT 4
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256638 PALKAR SHUBHAM AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUNIL BHAMINI Int 28 25 24 22 29 27 12 16 17 200 GPA 5.64

Ext 24 48 30 24 24 30 16 18 14 228 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056838 Total 52 73 54 46 53 57 28 34 31 428 Grade B

ID: 21898 Grade C A C P C B B B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 535749628117 GP 5 8 5 4 5 6 6 7 7

CG 15 16 15 16 10 12 12 14 14 124

I:  22 - 155 - 7.05          II:  22 - 152 - 6.91          III:  22 - 124 - 5.64

256639 /PANCHAL SHWETA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JAYENDRA JYOTSNA Int 27 25 23 24 20 26 11 14 16 186 GPA 0.00

Ext 08 F 12 F 24 11 F 24 24 12 18 06 F 139 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056832 Total 35 F 37 F 47 35 F 44 50 23 32 22 F 325 Grade F

ID: 21884 Grade F F P F P C P B+ F Credits 11

ABC Id: 696939818453 GP 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 7 0

CG F F 12 F 8 10 8 14 F 52

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  11 - KT 4

256640 PANDEY AYUSH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PANKAJ ARCHANA Int 17 16 18 16 16 14 @2 16 16 09 138 @2 GPA 5.77

Ext 60 42 33 31 33 36 20 22 18 295 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056828 Total 77 58 51 47 49 50 @2 36 38 27 433 @2 Grade B

ID: 22174 Grade A B C P P C A A C Credits 22

ABC Id: 477693434594 GP 8 6 5 4 4 5 8 8 5 O.5042A

CG 24 12 15 16 8 10 16 16 10 127

I:  22 - 180 - 8.18          II:  22 - 139 - 6.32          III:  22 - 127 - 5.77

256641 PANDEY SARTHAK AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SURESHKUMAR NEELAM Int 25 25 25 21 23 20 12 14 16 181 GPA 4.45

Ext 24 24 24 24 24 27 12 20 12 191 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056805 Total 49 49 49 45 47 47 24 34 28 372 Grade P

ID: 21977 Grade P P P P P P P B+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 834105378901 GP 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 6

CG 12 8 12 16 8 8 8 14 12 98

I:  22 - 141 - 6.41          II:  22 - 140 - 6.36          III:  22 - 98 - 4.45
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256642 /PARMAR KHUSHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KALURAM BHAGU Int 32 28 29 24 31 23 17 15 17 216 GPA 6.23

Ext 35 34 29 25 38 28 20 18 17 244 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056794 Total 67 62 58 49 69 51 37 33 34 460 Grade B+

ID: 21810 Grade B+ B+ B P B+ C A B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 440368867175 GP 7 7 6 4 7 5 8 7 7

CG 21 14 18 16 14 10 16 14 14 137

I:  22 - 168 - 7.64          II:  22 - 169 - 7.68          III:  22 - 137 - 6.23

256643 PATEL ROHIT AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

TEJARAM DEVUBAI Int 27 25 22 23 21 21 13 12 16 180 GPA 5.05

Ext 27 24 25 27 24 24 17 18 12 198 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056788 Total 54 49 47 50 45 45 30 30 28 378 Grade C

ID: 22995 Grade C P P C P P B+ B+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 518300722358 GP 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 7 6

CG 15 8 12 20 8 8 14 14 12 111

I:  22 - 136 - 6.18          II:  22 - 142 - 6.45          III:  22 - 111 - 5.05

256644 /PATEL SIDDHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VIJAY SNEHA Int 26 25 12 F 16 18 13 F 10 11 16 147 GPA 0.00

Ext 42 35 28 24 33 35 12 15 07 F 231 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056781 Total 68 60 40 F 40 51 48 F 22 26 23 F 378 Grade F

ID: 21842 Grade B+ B+ F P C F P C F Credits 15

ABC Id: 489979699838 GP 7 7 0 4 5 0 4 5 0

CG 21 14 F 16 10 F 8 10 F 79

I:  22 - 156 - 7.09          II:  22 - 151 - 6.86          III:  15 - KT 3

256645 PATIL DIPESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHESH RAVITA Int 27 23 28 23 21 22 11 12 16 183 GPA 4.86

Ext 31 24 24 24 25 24 13 18 12 195 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056767 Total 58 47 52 47 46 46 24 30 28 378 Grade P

ID: 22924 Grade B P C P P P P B+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 207624661094 GP 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 7 6

CG 18 8 15 16 8 8 8 14 12 107

I:  22 - 130 - 5.91          II:  22 - 110 - 5.00          III:  22 - 107 - 4.86
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256646 /PATIL JESIKA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJARM GEETA Int 24 24 29 20 24 21 12 16 17 187 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 15 F 14 F 28 25 06 F 20 12 168 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056761 Total 48 48 44 F 34 F 52 46 18 F 36 29 355 Grade F

ID: 22229 Grade P P F F C P F A B Credits 13

ABC Id: 970645263528 GP 4 4 0 0 5 4 0 8 6

CG 12 8 F F 10 8 F 16 12 66

I:  22 - 112 - 5.09          II:  22 - 134 - 6.09          III:  13 - KT 3

256647 /PATIL NANDINI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANANTA DROPADI Int 25 26 29 24 31 24 13 08 16 196 GPA 5.50

Ext 31 28 31 22 @2 24 31 12 17 12 208 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056757 Total 56 54 60 46 @2 55 55 25 25 28 404 @2 Grade B

ID: 22248 Grade B C B+ P B B C C B Credits 22

ABC Id: 574058589916 GP 6 5 7 4 6 6 5 5 6 O.5042A

CG 18 10 21 16 12 12 10 10 12 121

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 144 - 6.55          III:  22 - 121 - 5.50

256648 /PATIL NIRMITI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NARESH BHAVNA Int 32 26 21 21 22 22 13 12 16 185 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 15 F 08 F 15 F 10 F 04 F 20 14 134 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056749 Total 56 50 36 F 29 F 37 F 32 F 17 F 32 30 319 Grade F

ID: 21885 Grade B C F F F F F B+ B+ Credits 9

ABC Id: 691153492266 GP 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

CG 18 10 F F F F F 14 14 56

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  18 - KT 2          III:  9 - KT 5

256649 /PATIL RUCHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SACHIN SHRUTI Int 21 26 24 21 24 26 11 17 16 186 GPA 4.82

Ext 24 24 25 24 25 24 12 23 12 193 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056746 Total 45 50 49 45 49 50 23 40 28 379 Grade P

ID: 22584 Grade P C P P P C P A+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 261578789910 GP 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 9 6

CG 12 10 12 16 8 10 8 18 12 106

I:  22 - 121 - 5.50          II:  22 - 124 - 5.64          III:  22 - 106 - 4.82
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256650 PATIL SOHAM AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

HARIBHAU SUVARNA Int 16 20 25 20 24 25 12 12 18 172 GPA 0.00

Ext AB F 24 24 15 F 24 24 12 20 12 155 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056740 Total 16 F 44 49 35 F 48 49 24 32 30 327 Grade F

ID: 21913 Grade F P P F P P P B+ B+ Credits 15

ABC Id: 400362858020 GP 0 4 4 0 4 4 4 7 7

CG F 8 12 F 8 8 8 14 14 72

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 142 - 6.45          III:  15 - KT 2

256651 /PATIL TANAYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ASHOK SHAILA Int 25 25 27 20 19 20 11 13 16 176 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 13 F 24 24 24 24 07 F 20 12 172 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056736 Total 49 38 F 51 44 43 44 18 F 33 28 348 Grade F

ID: 22517 Grade P F C P P P F B+ B Credits 18

ABC Id: 308487233716 GP 4 0 5 4 4 4 0 7 6

CG 12 F 15 16 8 8 F 14 12 85

I:  18 - KT 2          II:  22 - 133 - 6.05          III:  18 - KT 2

256652 /PATKAR SALONI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY POOJA Int 25 20 21 22 19 20 11 AB F 09 147 GPA 0.00

Ext AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056731 Total 25 F 20 F 21 F 22 F 19 F 20 F 11 F AB F 09 F 147 Grade F

ID: 21910 Grade F F F F F F F AB F Credits 0

ABC Id: 989976032174 GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F F F F 0

I:  22 - 116 - 5.27          II:  22 - 117 - 5.32          III:  0 - KT 9

256653 /PATWA RENU AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANJANI ANITA Int 34 33 33 23 23 26 15 15 19 221 GPA 8.09

Ext 52 55 51 48 36 47 15 21 14 339 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056657 Total 86 88 @2 84 71 59 73 30 36 33 560 @2 Grade A+

ID: 21817 Grade A+ O A+ A B A B+ A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 376623389369 GP 9 10 9 8 6 8 7 8 7 O.5044A

CG 27 20 27 32 12 16 14 16 14 178

I:  22 - 203 - 9.23          II:  22 - 203 - 9.23          III:  22 - 178 - 8.09
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256654 /PAWAR ASHWINI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BALU MANDA Int 34 28 34 18 27 28 12 18 18 217 GPA 7.00

Ext 33 42 46 24 39 43 21 20 14 282 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056654 Total 67 70 80 42 66 71 33 38 32 499 Grade A

ID: 22581 Grade B+ A A+ P B+ A B+ A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 909760752050 GP 7 8 9 4 7 8 7 8 7

CG 21 16 27 16 14 16 14 16 14 154

I:  22 - 163 - 7.41          II:  22 - 180 - 8.18          III:  22 - 154 - 7.00

256655 PAWAR DHRUV AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHRIKRISHNA SUNITA Int 20 23 21 16 20 20 12 13 18 163 GPA 0.00

Ext 14 F 24 15 F 10 F 24 24 12 22 12 157 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056649 Total 34 F 47 36 F 26 F 44 44 24 35 30 320 Grade F

ID: 22886 Grade F P F F P P P A B+ Credits 12

ABC Id: 321705888852 GP 0 4 0 0 4 4 4 8 7

CG F 8 F F 8 8 8 16 14 62

I:  22 - 108 - 4.91          II:  22 - 130 - 5.91          III:  12 - KT 3

256656 /PAWAR KOMAL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMESH RUPALI Int 36 36 36 23 29 31 16 18 20 245 GPA 8.00

Ext 41 52 35 40 39 47 23 22 19 318 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056637 Total 77 88 @2 71 63 68 78 39 40 39 563 @2 Grade A+

ID: 21784 Grade A O A B+ B+ A A A+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 220004759451 GP 8 10 8 7 7 8 8 9 8 O.5044A

CG 24 20 24 28 14 16 16 18 16 176

I:  22 - 176 - 8.00          II:  22 - 205 - 9.32          III:  22 - 176 - 8.00

256657 /PAWAR NEHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AJIT ANKITA Int 32 27 23 20 16 25 14 10 17 184 GPA 5.18

Ext 25 24 22 @2 24 28 24 16 20 16 199 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056630 Total 57 51 45 @2 44 44 49 30 30 33 383 @2 Grade C

ID: 22169 Grade B C P P P P B+ B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 983058856574 GP 6 5 4 4 4 4 7 7 7 O.5042A

CG 18 10 12 16 8 8 14 14 14 114

I:  22 - 149 - 6.77          II:  22 - 155 - 7.05          III:  22 - 114 - 5.18
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256658 PAWAR OMKAR AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GOPICHAND USHA Int 23 24 23 24 16 23 12 13 16 174 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 12 F 08 F 24 24 07 F 22 12 157 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056623 Total 47 48 35 F 32 F 40 47 19 F 35 28 331 Grade F

ID: 22864 Grade P P F F P P F A B Credits 13

ABC Id: 708337388295 GP 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 8 6

CG 12 8 F F 8 8 F 16 12 64

I:  22 - 134 - 6.09          II:  22 - 137 - 6.23          III:  13 - KT 3

256659 PAWAR RAHUL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RANDHIR CHHAYA Int 25 25 25 24 21 25 11 14 17 187 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 04 F 24 24 08 F 21 12 165 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056614 Total 49 49 49 28 F 45 49 19 F 35 29 352 Grade F

ID: 22922 Grade P P P F P P F A B Credits 16

ABC Id: 436071439734 GP 4 4 4 0 4 4 0 8 6

CG 12 8 12 F 8 8 F 16 12 76

I:  22 - 116 - 5.27          II:  22 - 116 - 5.27          III:  16 - KT 2

256660 /PAWAR RIDAEE AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHENDRA VIDHITA Int 35 32 31 25 18 25 15 15 18 214 GPA 7.64

Ext 55 48 40 27 45 41 18 23 23 320 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056607 Total 90 80 71 52 63 66 33 38 41 534 Grade A

ID: 21979 Grade O A+ A C B+ B+ B+ A A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 771233454281 GP 10 9 8 5 7 7 7 8 9

CG 30 18 24 20 14 14 14 16 18 168

I:  22 - 173 - 7.86          II:  22 - 186 - 8.45          III:  22 - 168 - 7.64

256661 /PAWAR KRISHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NITESH JAYSHREE Int 25 25 29 26 29 24 12 17 17 204 GPA 6.18

Ext 29 30 31 24 24 44 13 23 21 239 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056529 Total 54 55 60 50 53 68 25 40 38 443 Grade B+

ID: 21864 Grade C B B+ C C B+ C A+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 465373004390 GP 5 6 7 5 5 7 5 9 8

CG 15 12 21 20 10 14 10 18 16 136

I:  22 - 127 - 5.77          II:  22 - 144 - 6.55          III:  22 - 136 - 6.18
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256662 PHADKE ADITYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ASHOK DEEPALI Int 35 31 31 26 30 30 16 18 17 234 GPA 8.36

Ext 53 53 41 41 37 45 23 25 25 343 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056517 Total 88 @2 84 72 67 67 75 39 43 @2 42 577 @4 Grade A+

ID: 21794 Grade O A+ A B+ B+ A A O A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 527011261760 GP 10 9 8 7 7 8 8 10 9 O.5044A

CG 30 18 24 28 14 16 16 20 18 184

I:  22 - 177 - 8.05          II:  22 - 186 - 8.45          III:  22 - 184 - 8.36

256663 DHAMDHERE SIDDHARTH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MOHAN DURGA Int 27 21 27 22 26 24 14 14 17 192 GPA 5.18

Ext 24 27 24 25 29 27 12 21 12 201 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056460 Total 51 48 51 47 55 51 26 35 29 393 Grade C

ID: 23030 Grade C P C P B C C A B Credits 22

ABC Id: 528601157180 GP 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 8 6

CG 15 8 15 16 12 10 10 16 12 114

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 143 - 6.50          III:  22 - 114 - 5.18

256664 /KUNWAR PARMAR RADHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BHANWAR GEETA Int 27 20 24 26 26 19 12 12 18 184 GPA 5.14

Ext 24 32 24 24 24 32 12 20 12 204 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056455 Total 51 52 48 50 50 51 24 32 30 388 Grade C

ID: 23053 Grade C C P C C C P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 609364768720 GP 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 7 7

CG 15 10 12 20 10 10 8 14 14 113

I:  22 - 111 - 5.05          II:  22 - 124 - 5.64          III:  22 - 113 - 5.14

256665 /MEHTA SAVITA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMPRAVESH SHEELA Int 28 25 26 21 21 24 12 14 17 188 GPA 0.00

Ext 16 F 24 31 25 14 F 35 05 F 18 12 180 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056447 Total 44 F 49 57 46 35 F 59 17 F 32 29 368 Grade F

ID: 23080 Grade F P B P F B F B+ B Credits 15

ABC Id: 806952443127 GP 0 4 6 4 0 6 0 7 6

CG F 8 18 16 F 12 F 14 12 80

I:  22 - 122 - 5.55          II:  22 - 151 - 6.86          III:  15 - KT 3
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256666 PRAJAPATI SHIVAM AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMASARE SUMAN Int 25 25 11 F 18 22 08 F 08 12 17 146 GPA 0.00

Ext 14 F 24 24 24 12 F 24 12 18 01 F 153 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240056422 Total 39 F 49 35 F 42 34 F 32 F 20 30 18 F 299 Grade F

ID: 23252 Grade F P F P F F P B+ F Credits 10

ABC Id: 438617990139 GP 0 4 0 4 0 0 4 7 0

CG F 8 F 16 F F 8 14 F 46

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  10 - KT 5

256667 PRAJAPATI SURAJ AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DHUPLAL LILAWATI DEVI Int 35 27 15 @1 18 26 15 @1 10 13 17 176 @2 GPA 5.14

Ext 25 25 24 24 25 28 14 22 12 199 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240056417 Total 60 52 39 @1 42 51 43 @1 24 35 29 375 @2 Grade C

ID: 23387 Grade B+ C P P C P P A B Credits 22

ABC Id: 656479463051 GP 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 8 6 O.5042A

CG 21 10 12 16 10 8 8 16 12 113

I:  17 - KT 2          II:  22 - 153 - 6.95          III:  22 - 113 - 5.14

256668 BHIDE YASH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SWAPANIL NILAM Int 16 21 19 10 F 16 14 F 08 13 07 F 124 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 09 F 28 07 F 14 F 16 F 14 24 07 F 143 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: 2023016400805494 Total 40 30 F 47 17 F 30 F 30 F 22 37 14 F 267 Grade F

ID: 21648 Grade P F P F F F P A F Credits 10

ABC Id: 637316964438 GP 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 8 0

CG 12 F 12 F F F 8 16 F 48

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  18 - KT 2          III:  10 - KT 5

256669 BADHE CHETAN AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAMOD VAISHALI Int 22 22 20 23 21 17 12 18 18 173 GPA 4.77

Ext 28 26 21 @3 24 24 25 12 18 10 @2 188 @5 Remark Successful

PRN: 2023016400804661 Total 50 48 41 @3 47 45 42 24 36 28 @2 361 @5 Grade P

ID: 20634 Grade C P P P P P P A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 277493365627 GP 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 7 O.5042A

CG 15 8 12 16 8 8 8 16 14 105

I:  22 - 104 - 4.73          II:  22 - 126 - 5.73          III:  22 - 105 - 4.77
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256670 SONAWANE NAKUL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAVINDRA SHARADA Int 20 20 19 19 21 14 F 10 12 15 150 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 13 F 12 F 25 03 F 21 07 F 153 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: 2023016400862934 Total 44 44 43 32 F 33 F 39 F 13 F 33 22 F 303 Grade F

ID: 20911 Grade P P P F F F F B+ F Credits 10

ABC Id: 508889952538 GP 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 7 0

CG 12 8 12 F F F F 14 F 46

I:  22 - 107 - 4.86          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  10 - KT 5

256671 /KASARE PRANALI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SAKHARAM SARIKA Int 29 24 25 16 18 13 F 09 14 17 165 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 10 F 14 F 24 12 18 05 F 155 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: 2023016400806192 Total 53 48 49 26 F 32 F 37 F 21 32 22 F 320 Grade F

ID: 20573 Grade C P P F F F P B+ F Credits 12

ABC Id: 685149970553 GP 5 4 4 0 0 0 4 7 0

CG 15 8 12 F F F 8 14 F 57

I:  15 - KT 3          II:  22 - 129 - 5.86          III:  12 - KT 4

256672 NAMAYE MAYANK AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANGESH MEGHANA Int 09 F 08 F 11 F AB F AB F 02 F AB F AB F 05 F 35 GPA 0.00

Ext 10 F 24 12 F AB F 13 F 16 F 07 F AB F 12 94 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: 2023016400806555 Total 19 F 32 F 23 F AB F 13 F 18 F 07 F AB F 17 F 129 Grade F

ID: 20958 Grade F F F AB F F F AB F Credits 0

ABC Id: 782701226463 GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F F F F 0

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  0 - KT 9

256673 MOFIRKAR VEER AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SACHIN MANISHA Int 09 F 08 F 09 F AB F AB F 02 F AB F AB F 04 F 32 GPA 0.00

Ext 07 F 11 F 06 F 06 F 01 F 13 F 12 AB F 06 F 62 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: 2023016400890876 Total 16 F 19 F 15 F 06 F 01 F 15 F 12 F AB F 10 F 94 Grade F

ID: 21687 Grade F F F F F F F AB F Credits 0

ABC Id: 479327689492 GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F F F F 0

I:  8 - KT 6          II:  14 - KT 4          III:  0 - KT 9
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256674 NEDINKERI RAHUL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DNYANAMITRA SHOBHA Int 25 22 23 19 18 18 10 15 17 167 GPA 0.00

Ext 07 F 24 04 F 07 F 02 F 09 F 07 F 22 AB F 82 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: 2021016401899575 Total 32 F 46 27 F 26 F 20 F 27 F 17 F 37 17 F 249 Grade F

ID: 14855 Grade F P F F F F F A F Credits 4

ABC Id: 740424560927 GP 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

CG F 8 F F F F F 16 F 24

I:  20 - 119 - 5.95          II:  20 - 185 - 9.25          III:  4 - KT 7

256675 /MESTRY JAGRUTI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VIJAY NAMARATA Int 24 23 10 F 18 21 04 F 11 14 17 142 GPA 0.00

Ext 42 49 32 28 28 38 12 22 17 268 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: 2023016400792553 Total 66 72 42 F 46 49 42 F 23 36 34 410 Grade F

ID: 19301 Grade B+ A F P P F P A B+ Credits 17

ABC Id: 895190240788 GP 7 8 0 4 4 0 4 8 7

CG 21 16 F 16 8 F 8 16 14 99

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  17 - KT 2

256721 PISE AMAN AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MOHAN SIMRAN Int 09 F 07 F 10 F 12 F 16 07 F 10 AB F 09 80 GPA 0.00

Ext AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: 2023016400805312 Total 09 F 07 F 10 F 12 F 16 F 07 F 10 F AB F 09 F 80 Grade F

ID: 19318 Grade F F F F F F F AB F Credits 0

ABC Id: 172699160090 GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F F F F 0

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  0 - KT 9

256722 /PRAJAPATI MINAKSHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BAIJNATH SUMAN Int 33 20 32 22 27 25 12 15 19 205 GPA 5.91

Ext 28 28 35 24 24 33 16 20 13 221 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240058265 Total 61 48 67 46 51 58 28 35 32 426 Grade B

ID: 22491 Grade B+ P B+ P C B B A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 541080794989 GP 7 4 7 4 5 6 6 8 7

CG 21 8 21 16 10 12 12 16 14 130

I:  22 - 158 - 7.18          II:  22 - 170 - 7.73          III:  22 - 130 - 5.91
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256723 PRAJAPATI NIRAJ AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMU KAMLESH Int 34 25 32 22 28 26 12 13 18 210 GPA 6.64

Ext 37 41 41 28 24 43 15 25 16 270 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240058258 Total 71 66 73 50 52 69 27 38 34 480 Grade B+

ID: 22004 Grade A B+ A C C B+ C A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 454342473084 GP 8 7 8 5 5 7 5 8 7

CG 24 14 24 20 10 14 10 16 14 146

I:  22 - 166 - 7.55          II:  22 - 171 - 7.77          III:  22 - 146 - 6.64

256724 /PRASAD KHUSHBU AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GANESH GEETA Int 34 29 32 21 24 26 14 12 18 210 GPA 6.64

Ext 45 44 40 24 29 43 15 23 14 277 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240058250 Total 79 73 72 45 53 69 29 35 32 487 Grade B+

ID: 22000 Grade A A A P C B+ B A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 862726659346 GP 8 8 8 4 5 7 6 8 7

CG 24 16 24 16 10 14 12 16 14 146

I:  22 - 188 - 8.55          II:  22 - 203 - 9.23          III:  22 - 146 - 6.64

256725 /PRASAD PALLAVI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DUDHESHWAR JULI Int 30 24 25 24 21 25 11 12 18 190 GPA 5.18

Ext 25 24 30 24 24 27 11 @1 22 12 199 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240058245 Total 55 48 55 48 45 52 22 @1 34 30 389 @1 Grade C

ID: 22192 Grade B P B P P C P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 845164582468 GP 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 7 7 O.5042A

CG 18 8 18 16 8 10 8 14 14 114

I:  22 - 129 - 5.86          II:  22 - 144 - 6.55          III:  22 - 114 - 5.18

256726 PRASAD VISHAL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DILEEP KAMAL Int 32 26 22 20 23 26 10 16 18 193 GPA 0.00

Ext 26 14 F 24 AB F AB F 24 08 F 26 12 134 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240058234 Total 58 40 F 46 20 F 23 F 50 18 F 42 30 327 Grade F

ID: 22845 Grade B F P F F C F A+ B+ Credits 12

ABC Id: 498409183886 GP 6 0 4 0 0 5 0 9 7

CG 18 F 12 F F 10 F 18 14 72

I:  22 - 121 - 5.50          II:  22 - 133 - 6.05          III:  12 - KT 4
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256727 PUJARI PAWAN AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMESH LAXMI Int 21 23 22 25 20 23 11 12 17 174 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 13 F 24 24 24 29 07 F 20 12 177 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240058229 Total 45 36 F 46 49 44 52 18 F 32 29 351 Grade F

ID: 21947 Grade P F P P P C F B+ B Credits 18

ABC Id: 200404667206 GP 4 0 4 4 4 5 0 7 6

CG 12 F 12 16 8 10 F 14 12 84

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 125 - 5.68          III:  18 - KT 2

256728 /PUNYARTHI PRIYAL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VIJAY NEHA Int 19 21 26 25 17 23 11 10 10 162 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 28 29 24 24 24 12 18 04 F 187 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240058226 Total 43 49 55 49 41 47 23 28 14 F 349 Grade F

ID: 22690 Grade P P B P P P P B F Credits 20

ABC Id: 785099093195 GP 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 0

CG 12 8 18 16 8 8 8 12 F 90

I:  11 - KT 5          II:  18 - KT 2          III:  20 - KT 1

256729 /RAJBHAR MADHU AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJESH  NISHA Int 33 27 32 24 26 26 15 13 18 214 GPA 6.23

Ext 24 28 31 24 29 45 17 16 19 233 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240058219 Total 57 55 63 48 55 71 32 29 37 447 Grade B+

ID: 21909 Grade B B B+ P B A B+ B A Credits 22

ABC Id: 889433672957 GP 6 6 7 4 6 8 7 6 8

CG 18 12 21 16 12 16 14 12 16 137

I:  22 - 164 - 7.45          II:  22 - 176 - 8.00          III:  22 - 137 - 6.23

256730 /RANA SNEHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DAYANAND SEEMADEVI Int 28 25 25 24 23 22 12 14 18 191 GPA 5.18

Ext 24 24 26 26 26 31 12 22 12 203 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240058215 Total 52 49 51 50 49 53 24 36 30 394 Grade C

ID: 22450 Grade C P C C P C P A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 883191462819 GP 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 8 7

CG 15 8 15 20 8 10 8 16 14 114

I:  22 - 149 - 6.77          II:  22 - 161 - 7.32          III:  22 - 114 - 5.18
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256731 /RAWAL ROSHANI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RUPESH BHAWNA Int 26 20 24 22 20 23 11 12 18 176 GPA 0.00

Ext 09 F 13 F 24 14 F 14 F 17 F 05 F 23 02 F 121 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240058203 Total 35 F 33 F 48 36 F 34 F 40 F 16 F 35 20 F 297 Grade F

ID: 22184 Grade F F P F F F F A F Credits 5

ABC Id: 997435507298 GP 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0

CG F F 12 F F F F 16 F 28

I:  22 - 116 - 5.27          II:  22 - 136 - 6.18          III:  5 - KT 7

256732 SABLE UMESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GANESH REKHA Int 34 23 30 22 28 21 14 15 16 203 GPA 0.00

Ext 28 33 24 24 14 F 17 F 15 23 12 190 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240058199 Total 62 56 54 46 42 F 38 F 29 38 28 393 Grade F

ID: 22482 Grade B+ B C P F F B A B Credits 18

ABC Id: 701475353993 GP 7 6 5 4 0 0 6 8 6

CG 21 12 15 16 F F 12 16 12 104

I:  22 - 127 - 5.77          II:  22 - 149 - 6.77          III:  18 - KT 2

256733 /SAHANI NEHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BUDHIRAM SANGITA Int 36 33 33 28 29 28 15 12 18 232 GPA 8.77

Ext 60 60 50 43 36 45 28 22 25 369 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240058195 Total 96 93 83 71 65 73 43 @2 34 43 @2 601 @4 Grade A+

ID: 21926 Grade O O A+ A B+ A O B+ O Credits 22

ABC Id: 591759713843 GP 10 10 9 8 7 8 10 7 10 O.5044A

CG 30 20 27 32 14 16 20 14 20 193

I:  22 - 181 - 8.23          II:  22 - 195 - 8.86          III:  22 - 193 - 8.77

256734 /SALEKAR SIDDHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUNIL SAKSHI Int 31 29 32 29 28 30 15 17 18 229 GPA 7.77

Ext 55 45 38 26 31 45 20 25 21 306 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240058192 Total 86 74 70 55 59 75 35 42 @3 39 535 @3 Grade A

ID: 22129 Grade A+ A A B B A A O A Credits 22

ABC Id: 135978518903 GP 9 8 8 6 6 8 8 10 8 O.5044A

CG 27 16 24 24 12 16 16 20 16 171

I:  22 - 167 - 7.59          II:  22 - 183 - 8.32          III:  22 - 171 - 7.77
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256735 SALMANI SAMIR AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KAMRUDDIN NOORJAHAN Int 16 21 22 24 20 21 11 12 10 157 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 13 F 24 25 06 F 20 00 F 160 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240058186 Total 40 45 46 37 F 44 46 17 F 32 10 F 317 Grade F

ID: 23007 Grade P P P F P P F B+ F Credits 14

ABC Id: 217782124425 GP 4 4 4 0 4 4 0 7 0

CG 12 8 12 F 8 8 F 14 F 62

I:  13 - KT 4          II:  22 - 120 - 5.45          III:  14 - KT 3

256736 SALUNKHE SHUBHAM AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMESH ANJANA Int 26 20 30 25 21 26 11 14 19 192 GPA 0.00

Ext 27 35 24 07 F 24 26 08 F 22 13 186 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240058182 Total 53 55 54 32 F 45 52 19 F 36 32 378 Grade F

ID: 22516 Grade C B C F P C F A B+ Credits 16

ABC Id: 618533470894 GP 5 6 5 0 4 5 0 8 7

CG 15 12 15 F 8 10 F 16 14 90

I:  22 - 123 - 5.59          II:  22 - 160 - 7.27          III:  16 - KT 2

256737 SALVI TEJAS AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

CHANDRAKANT CHANDRAKALA Int 25 24 26 19 27 24 09 12 17 183 GPA 0.00

Ext 32 28 27 14 F 16 F 28 12 15 14 186 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240058172 Total 57 52 53 33 F 43 F 52 21 27 31 369 Grade F

ID: 21897 Grade B C C F F C P C B+ Credits 16

ABC Id: 415166608301 GP 6 5 5 0 0 5 4 5 7

CG 18 10 15 F F 10 8 10 14 85

I:  22 - 142 - 6.45          II:  22 - 150 - 6.82          III:  16 - KT 2

256738 SARKI UMESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JAGAT JAMNA Int 25 24 27 21 26 27 11 15 18 194 GPA 5.77

Ext 32 24 42 24 28 41 12 22 21 246 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240058167 Total 57 48 69 45 54 68 23 37 39 440 Grade B

ID: 22074 Grade B P B+ P C B+ P A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 621314084149 GP 6 4 7 4 5 7 4 8 8

CG 18 8 21 16 10 14 8 16 16 127

I:  22 - 158 - 7.18          II:  22 - 169 - 7.68          III:  22 - 127 - 5.77
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256739 /SAWAKHANDE PRATIKSHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHENDRA PRADNYA Int 32 34 33 27 28 26 13 12 20 225 GPA 7.45

Ext 33 44 36 29 38 47 23 25 23 298 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240058158 Total 65 78 69 56 66 73 36 37 43 @2 523 @2 Grade A

ID: 22345 Grade B+ A B+ B B+ A A A O Credits 22

ABC Id: 997825419476 GP 7 8 7 6 7 8 8 8 10 O.5044A

CG 21 16 21 24 14 16 16 16 20 164

I:  22 - 144 - 6.55          II:  22 - 183 - 8.32          III:  22 - 164 - 7.45

256740 /SAWANT NEHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAVIN DURGA Int 19 03 F AB F 16 04 F 13 F 04 F 11 14 84 GPA 0.00

Ext 09 F 14 F 24 24 03 F 24 07 F 12 13 130 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240058155 Total 28 F 17 F 24 F 40 07 F 37 F 11 F 23 27 214 Grade F

ID: 21865 Grade F F F P F F F P C Credits 8

ABC Id: 425512894137 GP 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5

CG F F F 16 F F F 8 10 34

I:  22 - 118 - 5.36          II:  22 - 157 - 7.14          III:  8 - KT 6

256741 /SAWANT REWA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DNYNESHWAR NAMEETA Int 19 05 F AB F 19 02 F 12 F 01 F AB F 06 F 64 GPA 0.00

Ext 10 F 24 24 13 F 03 F 26 04 F AB F 00 F 104 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057911 Total 29 F 29 F 24 F 32 F 05 F 38 F 05 F AB F 06 F 168 Grade F

ID: 21805 Grade F F F F F F F AB F Credits 0

ABC Id: 765868410661 GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F F F F 0

I:  16 - KT 3          II:  16 - KT 3          III:  0 - KT 9

256742 /SAYYED SANIYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JILLANI RESHMA Int 30 24 32 24 21 25 15 12 17 200 GPA 6.27

Ext 38 48 35 24 33 37 18 16 15 264 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057906 Total 68 72 67 48 54 62 33 28 32 464 Grade B+

ID: 21785 Grade B+ A B+ P C B+ B+ B B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 194949623541 GP 7 8 7 4 5 7 7 6 7

CG 21 16 21 16 10 14 14 12 14 138

I:  22 - 170 - 7.73          II:  22 - 166 - 7.55          III:  22 - 138 - 6.27
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256743 /SHAH KHUSHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MUNESHWAR SONI Int 31 24 26 22 22 17 11 13 17 183 GPA 5.50

Ext 30 24 31 19 * 24 24 14 25 21 212 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057903 Total 61 48 57 41 * 46 41 25 38 38 395 * Grade B

ID: 21874 Grade B+ P B P P P C A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 584311350555 GP 7 4 6 4 4 4 5 8 8 O.5045A

CG 21 8 18 16 8 8 10 16 16 121

I:  22 - 124 - 5.64          II:  22 - 155 - 7.05          III:  22 - 121 - 5.50

256744 SHARMA SANTOSH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BHOLA SINDHUDEVI Int 24 25 22 20 20 19 09 14 17 170 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 16 F 13 F 24 24 06 F 18 12 161 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057900 Total 48 49 38 F 33 F 44 43 15 F 32 29 331 Grade F

ID: 22262 Grade P P F F P P F B+ B Credits 13

ABC Id: 684121886847 GP 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 7 6

CG 12 8 F F 8 8 F 14 12 62

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 136 - 6.18          III:  13 - KT 3

256745 SHETTY ANSH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KARUNAKAR NANDINI Int 31 28 34 28 27 31 16 14 17 226 GPA 6.05

Ext 28 28 32 18 * 26 25 16 23 17 213 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057891 Total 59 56 66 46 * 53 56 32 37 34 439 * Grade B+

ID: 22143 Grade B B B+ P C B B+ A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 153888407233 GP 6 6 7 4 5 6 7 8 7 O.5045A

CG 18 12 21 16 10 12 14 16 14 133

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 188 - 8.55          III:  22 - 133 - 6.05

256746 SHINDE NIRAJ AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMCHANDRA RESHMA Int 29 27 23 27 22 19 12 12 17 188 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 25 14 F 24 33 06 F 20 12 182 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057885 Total 53 51 48 41 F 46 52 18 F 32 29 370 Grade F

ID: 22804 Grade C C P F P C F B+ B Credits 16

ABC Id: 813520010059 GP 5 5 4 0 4 5 0 7 6

CG 15 10 12 F 8 10 F 14 12 81

I:  18 - KT 2          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  16 - KT 2
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256747 SHIRPUTE CHAITANYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHENDRAKUMAR MANISHA Int 25 25 21 24 18 18 11 13 16 171 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 11 F 08 F 24 06 F 22 06 F 149 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057884 Total 49 49 45 35 F 26 F 42 17 F 35 22 F 320 Grade F

ID: 22196 Grade P P P F F P F A F Credits 12

ABC Id: 743001824176 GP 4 4 4 0 0 4 0 8 0

CG 12 8 12 F F 8 F 16 F 56

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 128 - 5.82          III:  12 - KT 4

256748 SHISODE SAI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KOUSTUBH BHARATI Int 31 26 22 23 23 19 10 17 16 187 GPA 6.23

Ext 32 38 33 24 45 40 16 27 13 268 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057857 Total 63 64 55 47 68 59 26 44 @1 29 455 @1 Grade B+

ID: 21852 Grade B+ B+ B P B+ B C O B Credits 22

ABC Id: 761931040068 GP 7 7 6 4 7 6 5 10 6 O.5044A

CG 21 14 18 16 14 12 10 20 12 137

I:  22 - 165 - 7.50          II:  22 - 170 - 7.73          III:  22 - 137 - 6.23

256749 /SINGH ANUSHKA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JITENDRA KUMAR  PUSHPA Int 09 F 10 F 11 F 11 F 16 08 F 08 AB F 09 82 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 28 27 36 29 12 AB F 13 193 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057852 Total 33 F 34 F 39 F 38 F 52 37 F 20 AB F 22 275 Grade F

ID: 22987 Grade F F F F C F P AB P Credits 6

GP 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 4

CG F F F F 10 F 8 F 8 26

I:  22 - 106 - 4.82          II:  22 - 136 - 6.18          III:  6 - KT 6

256750 SINGH KRISHNA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MUKESH KIRAN Int 35 36 31 25 35 33 18 15 20 248 GPA 8.50

Ext 60 57 38 38 34 41 24 25 23 340 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057846 Total 95 93 69 63 69 74 42 @3 40 43 @2 588 @5 Grade A+

ID: 22089 Grade O O B+ B+ B+ A O A+ O Credits 22

ABC Id: 830897160083 GP 10 10 7 7 7 8 10 9 10 O.5044A

CG 30 20 21 28 14 16 20 18 20 187

I:  22 - 183 - 8.32          II:  22 - 201 - 9.14          III:  22 - 187 - 8.50
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256751 /SINGH PRATIKSHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JUGESH PRITI Int 23 20 27 21 24 21 11 14 19 180 GPA 5.23

Ext 24 24 33 24 26 29 13 25 13 211 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057827 Total 47 44 60 45 50 50 24 39 32 391 Grade C

ID: 21875 Grade P P B+ P C C P A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 226795183391 GP 4 4 7 4 5 5 4 8 7

CG 12 8 21 16 10 10 8 16 14 115

I:  22 - 131 - 5.95          II:  22 - 162 - 7.36          III:  22 - 115 - 5.23

256752 /SINGH PRIYANKA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ASHOK NIRMALA DEVI Int 25 23 28 22 24 28 11 10 19 190 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 25 30 24 16 F 36 05 F 15 14 189 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057815 Total 49 48 58 46 40 F 64 16 F 25 33 379 Grade F

ID: 21942 Grade P P B P F B+ F C B+ Credits 18

ABC Id: 169371822508 GP 4 4 6 4 0 7 0 5 7

CG 12 8 18 16 F 14 F 10 14 92

I:  22 - 135 - 6.14          II:  22 - 163 - 7.41          III:  18 - KT 2

256753 SINGH RAJNISH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JAYKISHAN SHEELA DEVI Int 23 24 30 23 23 24 11 13 19 190 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 40 25 24 44 05 F 21 00 F 207 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057811 Total 47 48 70 48 47 68 16 F 34 19 F 397 Grade F

ID: 22868 Grade P P A P P B+ F B+ F Credits 18

ABC Id: 409246102173 GP 4 4 8 4 4 7 0 7 0

CG 12 8 24 16 8 14 F 14 F 96

I:  22 - 139 - 6.32          II:  22 - 160 - 7.27          III:  18 - KT 2

256754 SINGH SATYAM AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DEENANATH PRATIMA Int 35 21 24 28 25 24 11 14 18 200 GPA 5.23

Ext 25 24 24 24 24 25 09 * 21 13 189 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057805 Total 60 45 48 52 49 49 20 * 35 31 389 * Grade C

ID: 22194 Grade B+ P P C P P P A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 989679695353 GP 7 4 4 5 4 4 4 8 7 O.5045A

CG 21 8 12 20 8 8 8 16 14 115

I:  22 - 131 - 5.95          II:  22 - 142 - 6.45          III:  22 - 115 - 5.23
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256755 /SORATE SANGHMITRA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DEVANAND SHILPA Int 05 F 07 F 24 24 22 22 09 AB F 15 128 GPA 0.00

Ext 13 F 24 29 24 24 31 12 AB F 13 170 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057789 Total 18 F 31 F 53 48 46 53 21 AB F 28 298 Grade F

ID: 21946 Grade F F C P P C P AB B Credits 15

ABC Id: 569935004748 GP 0 0 5 4 4 5 4 0 6

CG F F 15 16 8 10 8 F 12 69

I:  22 - 121 - 5.50          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  15 - KT 3

256756 /SURADKAR BHAVISHYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJU ASHA Int 25 21 28 20 16 23 09 13 16 171 GPA 5.05

Ext 28 25 27 24 25 33 12 21 13 208 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057785 Total 53 46 55 44 41 56 21 34 29 379 Grade C

ID: 21928 Grade C P B P P B P B+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 466601856695 GP 5 4 6 4 4 6 4 7 6

CG 15 8 18 16 8 12 8 14 12 111

I:  22 - 136 - 6.18          II:  22 - 151 - 6.86          III:  22 - 111 - 5.05

256757 SURASE SAHIL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANNASAHEB NIMA Int 20 21 22 20 16 21 08 12 16 156 GPA 0.00

Ext 12 F 24 24 14 F 12 F 24 01 F 21 04 F 136 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057784 Total 32 F 45 46 34 F 28 F 45 09 F 33 20 F 292 Grade F

ID: 21908 Grade F P P F F P F B+ F Credits 9

ABC Id: 466601856695 GP 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 7 0

CG F 8 12 F F 8 F 14 F 42

I:  22 - 103 - 4.68          II:  22 - 115 - 5.23          III:  9 - KT 5

256758 TAWADE SHREYAS AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VILAS SUJATA Int 30 27 10 F 28 26 11 F 12 14 17 175 GPA 0.00

Ext 31 25 24 29 30 24 12 18 16 209 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057672 Total 61 52 34 F 57 56 35 F 24 32 33 384 Grade F

ID: 22126 Grade B+ C F B B F P B+ B+ Credits 17

ABC Id: 193649591106 GP 7 5 0 6 6 0 4 7 7

CG 21 10 F 24 12 F 8 14 14 103

I:  22 - 110 - 5.00          II:  22 - 132 - 6.00          III:  17 - KT 2
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256759 THAKARE OMKAR AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANKUSH PUSHPA Int 27 25 26 25 23 27 09 12 18 192 GPA 5.64

Ext 31 37 33 24 25 39 12 20 12 233 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057669 Total 58 62 59 49 48 66 21 32 30 425 Grade B

ID: 22747 Grade B B+ B P P B+ P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 826282173327 GP 6 7 6 4 4 7 4 7 7

CG 18 14 18 16 8 14 8 14 14 124

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 153 - 6.95          III:  22 - 124 - 5.64

256760 THAKRE VIVEK AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHARAD RENUKA Int 27 26 24 27 25 23 09 12 18 191 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 11 F 05 F 13 F 24 12 20 03 F 136 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057653 Total 51 50 35 F 32 F 38 F 47 21 32 21 F 327 Grade F

ID: 22340 Grade C C F F F P P B+ F Credits 11

ABC Id: 157919138948 GP 5 5 0 0 0 4 4 7 0

CG 15 10 F F F 8 8 14 F 55

I:  9 - KT 6          II:  18 - KT 2          III:  11 - KT 4

256761 THAKUR ANIKETKUMAR AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VINOD ANITA Int 31 27 29 27 31 31 11 16 17 220 GPA 7.36

Ext 51 44 38 29 33 42 15 24 19 295 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057651 Total 82 71 67 56 64 73 26 40 36 515 Grade A

ID: 21975 Grade A+ A B+ B B+ A C A+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 710297957662 GP 9 8 7 6 7 8 5 9 8

CG 27 16 21 24 14 16 10 18 16 162

I:  22 - 181 - 8.23          II:  22 - 190 - 8.64          III:  22 - 162 - 7.36

256762 /THAKUR SIDDHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

HARIRAM PREMLATA Int 32 27 24 23 22 19 11 10 17 185 GPA 0.00

Ext 46 27 30 24 09 F 31 06 F 18 01 F 192 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057648 Total 78 54 54 47 31 F 50 17 F 28 18 F 377 Grade F

ID: 21972 Grade A C C P F C F B F Credits 16

ABC Id: 715628504573 GP 8 5 5 4 0 5 0 6 0

CG 24 10 15 16 F 10 F 12 F 87

I:  22 - 137 - 6.23          II:  22 - 157 - 7.14          III:  16 - KT 3
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256763 /THUBE ADITI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DEEPAK ANURADHA Int 34 36 26 26 32 24 14 17 18 227 GPA 8.36

Ext 53 57 46 43 44 48 20 25 18 354 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057635 Total 87 @3 93 72 69 76 72 34 42 @3 36 581 @6 Grade A+

ID: 21881 Grade O O A B+ A A B+ O A Credits 22

ABC Id: 443172553805 GP 10 10 8 7 8 8 7 10 8 O.5044A

CG 30 20 24 28 16 16 14 20 16 184

I:  22 - 178 - 8.09          II:  22 - 185 - 8.41          III:  22 - 184 - 8.36

256764 TIWARI AADITYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BHARAT ANITA Int 32 31 24 22 23 20 11 15 17 195 GPA 5.77

Ext 30 33 32 24 27 26 15 22 13 222 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057629 Total 62 64 56 46 50 46 26 37 30 417 Grade B

ID: 22814 Grade B+ B+ B P C P C A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 176113873808 GP 7 7 6 4 5 4 5 8 7

CG 21 14 18 16 10 8 10 16 14 127

I:  22 - 139 - 6.32          II:  22 - 151 - 6.86          III:  22 - 127 - 5.77

256765 /TIWARI MUSKAN AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DEEPNARAYAN UMA Int 31 28 29 25 26 31 11 14 18 213 GPA 0.00

Ext 25 26 30 24 24 30 05 F 20 13 197 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057627 Total 56 54 59 49 50 61 16 F 34 31 410 Grade F

ID: 22276 Grade B C B P C B+ F B+ B+ Credits 20

ABC Id: 572325470878 GP 6 5 6 4 5 7 0 7 7

CG 18 10 18 16 10 14 F 14 14 114

I:  22 - 121 - 5.50          II:  22 - 163 - 7.41          III:  20 - KT 1

256766 /TIWARI SHRADDHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VINAY MINU Int 33 31 28 26 26 28 12 15 18 217 GPA 6.41

Ext 29 26 29 29 30 36 12 22 21 234 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057624 Total 62 57 57 55 56 64 24 37 39 451 Grade B+

ID: 21876 Grade B+ B B B B B+ P A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 579700708932 GP 7 6 6 6 6 7 4 8 8

CG 21 12 18 24 12 14 8 16 16 141

I:  22 - 144 - 6.55          II:  22 - 165 - 7.50          III:  22 - 141 - 6.41
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256767 /TODANKAR GAURI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MILIND RASHMI Int 35 31 32 26 21 32 14 15 17 223 GPA 8.05

Ext 55 54 51 30 29 49 23 25 19 335 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057622 Total 90 85 83 56 50 81 37 40 36 558 Grade A+

ID: 21860 Grade O A+ A+ B C A+ A A+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 615928451727 GP 10 9 9 6 5 9 8 9 8

CG 30 18 27 24 10 18 16 18 16 177

I:  22 - 154 - 7.00          II:  22 - 190 - 8.64          III:  22 - 177 - 8.05

256768 /VAIDYA GAURI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DEEPAK JYOTI Int 26 22 26 22 20 26 15 14 17 188 GPA 0.00

Ext 12 F 24 25 24 24 35 06 F 20 19 189 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057615 Total 38 F 46 51 46 44 61 21 F 34 36 377 Grade F

ID: 22252 Grade F P C P P B+ F B+ A Credits 17

ABC Id: 169007941161 GP 0 4 5 4 4 7 0 7 8

CG F 8 15 16 8 14 F 14 16 91

I:  22 - 131 - 5.95          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  17 - KT 2

256769 VELANI RUCHIR AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHARAD BHAVANA Int 32 25 31 25 31 31 16 15 17 223 GPA 7.27

Ext 35 37 35 43 37 46 17 25 17 292 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057614 Total 67 62 66 68 68 77 33 40 34 515 Grade A

ID: 22227 Grade B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ A+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 898268937782 GP 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 9 7

CG 21 14 21 28 14 16 14 18 14 160

I:  22 - 191 - 8.68          II:  22 - 190 - 8.64          III:  22 - 160 - 7.27

256770 VISHWAKARMA AKASH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANTLAL GAYATRIDEVI Int 27 25 26 24 26 23 10 12 19 192 GPA 6.00

Ext 24 32 35 28 25 33 16 22 21 236 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057610 Total 51 57 61 52 51 56 26 34 40 428 Grade B+

ID: 22917 Grade C B B+ C C B C B+ A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 473258240451 GP 5 6 7 5 5 6 5 7 9

CG 15 12 21 20 10 12 10 14 18 132

I:  18 - KT 2          II:  22 - 135 - 6.14          III:  22 - 132 - 6.00

      Date : 24/12/2025 Page 50 of 56



Board of Examinations and Evaluation

DSPM's K. V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Dombivli 

CONSOLIDATED RESULT - SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - OCTOBER  2025 (Winter Session) 

Seat No Name ResultCourses

Class : S.Y.B.Com. (NEP 2020) Semester -  III

256771 VISHWAKARMA KISHAN AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMPRAKASH GYANTIDEVI Int 23 25 27 23 21 23 15 17 17 191 GPA 5.59

Ext 33 30 27 22 @2 28 29 15 22 15 221 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057599 Total 56 55 54 45 @2 49 52 30 39 32 412 @2 Grade B

ID: 22962 Grade B B C P P C B+ A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 959677016805 GP 6 6 5 4 4 5 7 8 7 O.5042A

CG 18 12 15 16 8 10 14 16 14 123

I:  22 - 163 - 7.41          II:  22 - 164 - 7.45          III:  22 - 123 - 5.59

256772 /VISHWAKARMA NISHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ROOPCHAND USHADEVI Int 29 26 27 24 23 25 12 15 17 198 GPA 6.23

Ext 35 50 30 25 34 32 14 25 16 261 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057597 Total 64 76 57 49 57 57 26 40 33 459 Grade B+

ID: 21924 Grade B+ A B P B B C A+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 342947501439 GP 7 8 6 4 6 6 5 9 7

CG 21 16 18 16 12 12 10 18 14 137

I:  22 - 153 - 6.95          II:  22 - 182 - 8.27          III:  22 - 137 - 6.23

256773 /VISHWAKARMA RUPALI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KANHAIYALAL GUNJAN Int 31 30 30 26 23 21 09 12 17 199 GPA 5.68

Ext 24 33 30 24 24 31 12 22 12 212 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057593 Total 55 63 60 50 47 52 21 34 29 411 Grade B

ID: 22001 Grade B B+ B+ C P C P B+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 927807248859 GP 6 7 7 5 4 5 4 7 6

CG 18 14 21 20 8 10 8 14 12 125

I:  22 - 140 - 6.36          II:  22 - 175 - 7.95          III:  22 - 125 - 5.68

256774 /VISHWAKARMA SHREYASHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VIKASH SANGEETA Int 23 25 24 22 27 17 12 15 18 183 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 11 F 24 24 14 23 12 180 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057589 Total 47 49 48 33 F 51 41 26 38 30 363 Grade F

ID: 21904 Grade P P P F C P C A B+ Credits 18

ABC Id: 922890066695 GP 4 4 4 0 5 4 5 8 7

CG 12 8 12 F 10 8 10 16 14 90

I:  22 - 110 - 5.00          II:  22 - 154 - 7.00          III:  18 - KT 1
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256775 YADAV ADARSH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VISHNU YOGITA Int 28 28 21 25 27 21 11 14 16 191 GPA 0.00

Ext 25 24 14 F 10 F 15 F 16 F 08 F 22 04 F 138 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057583 Total 53 52 35 F 35 F 42 F 37 F 19 F 36 20 F 329 Grade F

ID: 21936 Grade C C F F F F F A F Credits 7

ABC Id: 729976977989 GP 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

CG 15 10 F F F F F 16 F 41

I:  16 - KT 3          II:  18 - KT 2          III:  7 - KT 6

256776 /YADAV ARPITA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMASHANKAR SONA DEVI Int 36 31 34 28 33 28 14 17 16 237 GPA 7.95

Ext 48 41 43 33 32 46 16 26 21 306 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057575 Total 84 72 77 61 65 74 30 43 @2 37 543 @2 Grade A

ID: 21948 Grade A+ A A B+ B+ A B+ O A Credits 22

ABC Id: 305000056870 GP 9 8 8 7 7 8 7 10 8 O.5044A

CG 27 16 24 28 14 16 14 20 16 175

I:  22 - 168 - 7.64          II:  22 - 199 - 9.05          III:  22 - 175 - 7.95

256777 /YADAV BEBY AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RADHESHYAM SHEELA Int 35 30 33 28 22 28 13 15 19 223 GPA 7.32

Ext 45 47 40 29 36 48 09 * 25 19 298 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057574 Total 80 77 73 57 58 76 22 * 40 38 521 * Grade A

ID: 21984 Grade A+ A A B B A P A+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 191133785097 GP 9 8 8 6 6 8 4 9 8 O.5045A

CG 27 16 24 24 12 16 8 18 16 161

I:  22 - 162 - 7.36          II:  22 - 190 - 8.64          III:  22 - 161 - 7.32

256778 /YADAV JYOTI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMSURAT PARAMSHILA Int 28 28 24 23 20 23 09 15 18 188 GPA 0.00

Ext 13 F 24 16 F 09 F 24 24 12 25 19 166 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057570 Total 41 F 52 40 F 32 F 44 47 21 40 37 354 Grade F

ID: 21916 Grade F C F F P P P A+ A Credits 12

ABC Id: 284706737446 GP 0 5 0 0 4 4 4 9 8

CG F 10 F F 8 8 8 18 16 68

I:  22 - 123 - 5.59          II:  22 - 142 - 6.45          III:  12 - KT 3
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256779 /YADAV KHUSHI AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RADHESHYAM MANISHA Int 26 25 23 24 22 22 09 12 18 181 GPA 5.00

Ext 28 24 29 24 24 32 12 20 18 211 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057566 Total 54 49 52 48 46 54 21 32 36 392 Grade C

ID: 22683 Grade C P C P P C P B+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 558748074175 GP 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 7 8

CG 15 8 15 16 8 10 8 14 16 110

I:  22 - 126 - 5.73          II:  22 - 152 - 6.91          III:  22 - 110 - 5.00

256780 /YADAV NEHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMDHANI CHINTA Int 26 23 23 20 21 19 08 13 18 171 GPA 4.68

Ext 24 24 24 22 @2 24 22 @2 10 @2 20 10 @2 180 @8 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057561 Total 50 47 47 42 @2 45 41 @2 18 @2 33 28 @2 351 @8 Grade P

ID: 22507 Grade C P P P P P P B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 403994737359 GP 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 7 O.5042A

CG 15 8 12 16 8 8 8 14 14 103

I:  22 - 118 - 5.36          II:  22 - 136 - 6.18          III:  22 - 103 - 4.68

256781 /YADAV SANDHYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DINESHKUMAR SHIVKUMARI Int 32 30 25 21 24 25 09 12 18 196 GPA 7.23

Ext 60 49 35 42 31 44 16 22 12 311 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057558 Total 92 79 60 63 55 69 25 34 30 507 Grade A

ID: 21921 Grade O A B+ B+ B B+ C B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 269511581785 GP 10 8 7 7 6 7 5 7 7

CG 30 16 21 28 12 14 10 14 14 159

I:  22 - 161 - 7.32          II:  22 - 180 - 8.18          III:  22 - 159 - 7.23

256782 /ZAJAM DIKSHA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMDAS ROHINI Int 35 35 28 23 31 25 16 16 17 226 GPA 7.86

Ext 58 49 32 34 32 41 19 25 24 314 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057544 Total 93 84 60 57 63 66 35 41 41 540 Grade A

ID: 21854 Grade O A+ B+ B B+ B+ A A+ A+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 953808712861 GP 10 9 7 6 7 7 8 9 9

CG 30 18 21 24 14 14 16 18 18 173

I:  22 - 148 - 6.73          II:  22 - 185 - 8.41          III:  22 - 173 - 7.86
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256783 ZINZARDE NITESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHESH SARIKA Int 30 17 27 20 31 24 09 13 16 187 GPA 5.27

Ext 24 24 25 24 24 33 14 23 18 209 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057534 Total 54 41 52 44 55 57 23 36 34 396 Grade C

ID: 21835 Grade C P C P B B P A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 178370998340 GP 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 8 7

CG 15 8 15 16 12 12 8 16 14 116

I:  22 - 132 - 6.00          II:  22 - 143 - 6.50          III:  22 - 116 - 5.27

256784 DEO HRUGVED AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

CHETAN AARROHI Int 33 33 27 22 25 20 08 15 16 199 GPA 0.00

Ext AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F 25 AB F 25 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057373 Total 33 F 33 F 27 F 22 F 25 F 20 F 08 F 40 16 F 224 Grade F

ID: 23027 Grade F F F F F F F A+ F Credits 2

ABC Id: 987715815133 GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0

CG F F F F F F F 18 F 18

I:  22 - 147 - 6.68          II:  22 - 168 - 7.64          III:  2 - KT 8

256785 SADAVARTE PRATHMESH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GAUTAM PRATIBHA Int 36 27 28 23 31 29 14 16 17 221 GPA 7.05

Ext 39 30 37 29 37 34 15 25 29 275 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057351 Total 75 57 65 52 68 63 29 41 46 496 Grade A

ID: 23216 Grade A B B+ C B+ B+ B A+ O Credits 22

ABC Id: 707560312010 GP 8 6 7 5 7 7 6 9 10

CG 24 12 21 20 14 14 12 18 20 155

I:  22 - 163 - 7.41          II:  22 - 171 - 7.77          III:  22 - 155 - 7.05

256786 TAWADE ROHAN AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GIRISH GAYATRI Int 34 31 34 19 17 31 14 12 17 209 GPA 7.00

Ext 43 42 39 35 31 49 17 20 21 297 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240057340 Total 77 73 73 54 48 80 31 32 38 506 Grade A

ID: 23247 Grade A A A C P A+ B+ B+ A Credits 22

ABC Id: 850270417802 GP 8 8 8 5 4 9 7 7 8

CG 24 16 24 20 8 18 14 14 16 154

I:  22 - 175 - 7.95          II:  22 - 189 - 8.59          III:  22 - 154 - 7.00
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256787 GAIKWAD SHREYAS AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AVINASH SHILA Int 23 19 24 20 21 22 11 14 15 169 GPA 0.00

Ext 10 F 24 26 24 25 29 03 F 22 12 175 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057326 Total 33 F 43 50 44 46 51 14 F 36 27 344 Grade F

ID: 23251 Grade F P C P P C F A C Credits 17

ABC Id: 811448453953 GP 0 4 5 4 4 5 0 8 5

CG F 8 15 16 8 10 F 16 10 83

I:  17 - KT 2          II:  22 - 125 - 5.68          III:  17 - KT 2

256788 MITHARE SAMARTH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VIVEK VASANTI Int 19 21 24 21 21 24 11 13 16 170 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 37 29 11 F 24 36 12 20 12 205 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057316 Total 43 58 53 32 F 45 60 23 33 28 375 Grade F

ID: 23406 Grade P B C F P B+ P B+ B Credits 18

ABC Id: 536702851473 GP 4 6 5 0 4 7 4 7 6

CG 12 12 15 F 8 14 8 14 12 95

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  22 - 119 - 5.41          III:  18 - KT 1

256789 SAWANT OM AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAKASH ARCHANA Int 23 23 21 20 21 22 11 13 16 170 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 38 24 09 F 24 24 12 22 05 F 182 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240057305 Total 47 61 45 29 F 45 46 23 35 21 F 352 Grade F

ID: 23259 Grade P B+ P F P P P A F Credits 16

ABC Id: 259372296952 GP 4 7 4 0 4 4 4 8 0

CG 12 14 12 F 8 8 8 16 F 78

I:  22 - 114 - 5.18          II:  18 - KT 2          III:  16 - KT 2

256790 MOKARIYA SUNNY AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KAMLESH SHOBHA Int 29 22 23 25 29 23 16 17 16 200 GPA 6.59

Ext 32 37 33 26 31 28 17 25 20 249 Remark Successful

PRN: 2023016400792882 Total 61 59 56 51 60 51 33 42 @3 36 449 @3 Grade B+

ID: 19286 Grade B+ B B C B+ C B+ O A Credits 22

ABC Id: 813984250031 GP 7 6 6 5 7 5 7 10 8 O.5044A

CG 21 12 18 20 14 10 14 20 16 145

I:  22 - 151 - 6.86          II:  18 - KT 2          III:  22 - 145 - 6.59
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256791 PARANDE SHUBHANG AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUNIL SEEMA Int 28 32 27 28 29 26 15 15 15 215 GPA 7.86

Ext 57 54 47 35 42 41 19 25 19 339 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240060853 Total 85 86 74 63 71 67 34 40 34 554 Grade A

ID: 26219 Grade A+ A+ A B+ A B+ B+ A+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 362726016063 GP 9 9 8 7 8 7 7 9 7

CG 27 18 24 28 16 14 14 18 14 173

I:  22 - 180 - 8.18          II:  22 - 164 - 7.45          III:  22 - 173 - 7.86

256792 PATWA SAURABH AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHATRUGHAN GAYATRI Int 08 F 10 F 18 16 20 21 09 AB F 07 F 109 GPA 0.00

Ext 12 F 24 16 F 12 F 24 24 07 F AB F AB F 119 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: 2023016400806733 Total 20 F 34 F 34 F 28 F 44 45 16 F AB F 07 F 228 Grade F

ID: 21102 Grade F F F F P P F AB F Credits 4

ABC Id: 240856580669 GP 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0

CG F F F F 8 8 F F F 16

I:  20 - KT 1          II:  11 - KT 5          III:  4 - KT 7

256793 TAMBE HARSHAL AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMDAS SUREKHA Int 07 F 10 F 20 11 F 20 21 09 AB F 08 106 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 16 F 11 F 24 14 F 07 F AB F AB F 120 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: 2023016400862362 Total 31 F 34 F 36 F 22 F 44 35 F 16 F AB F 08 F 226 Grade F

ID: 20393 Grade F F F F P F F AB F Credits 2

ABC Id: 508039635735 GP 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F 8 F F F F 8

I:  14 - KT 4          II:  20 - KT 1          III:  2 - KT 8

256794 PATIL ADITYA AFMM [ 3 ] FAMM [ 2 ] COMM [ 3 ] BEMN [ 4 ] TTVS [ 2 ] AdvSE [ 2 ] FBLAE [ 2 ] FP [ 2 ] WLMOE [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

GURUNATH RANJANA Int 07 F 10 F 18 08 F 20 18 09 AB F 08 98 GPA 0.00

Ext 14 F 24 12 F 06 F 24 24 07 F AB F AB F 111 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: 2023016400862973 Total 21 F 34 F 30 F 14 F 44 42 16 F AB F 08 F 209 Grade F

ID: 20807 Grade F F F F P P F AB F Credits 4

ABC Id: 436731672559 GP 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0

CG F F F F 8 8 F F F 16

I:  14 - KT 4          II:  18 - KT 2          III:  4 - KT 7
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